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Dressage,
Showjumpers,
Standardbreds,
Quarterhorses, Arabs,
Appaloosas, Eventers,
Thoroughbreds,
Gypsy Cobs,
Miniature Horses,
Welsh Mountain Ponies.
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Independent | Your horse. Our passion.

Miniature Horse Registry Inc

-

Day 1 - Tue 9th May Day 2 - Wed 10th May Day 3 - Thu 11th May
Youth Showmanship Harness Miniature Horse Halter
Youth Trail/Hunter Amateur Halter Colour/Groups

Youth Ridden 3DE Dressage Show Jumper (+3DE)
Adult Showmanship Fault & Out Miniature Horse Liberty
Fancy Dress Lungeline

American Shetlands

Stallion Parade

Day 4 - Fri 12th May Day 5 - Sat 13th May Day 6 - Sun 14th May
Small Horse Halter Mini/Small Pony Halter ~ Six Bar

Little Horse Halter Mini/Small Pony Harness Mini/Small Pony Hunter
AMHA Halter Sweepstakes AMHA Hunter
AMHA/Pony Liberty Classic Head/Trot Hunter

Small /Little Horse Liberty Nationals Dinner SIRES

Open Trail ] Finduson
Amateur Trail Ph (02) 4844 6393 B Facebook

Mini Pony Trail : ,
AMHA Trail office@imhr.com.au

3DE Obstacle www.imhr.com.au ’

Tequine Design
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Judges:

Day 1—Tuesday

Day 2—Wednesday
Day 3—Thursday

Day 4—Friday (Ring 1)
Day 4—Friday (Ring 2)
Day 5—Saturday

Day 6—Sunday

Show Office Management
Leanne Gow & Wobin Brown

Chief Ring Steward
Rebecca Damm

Announcer
Ralph Dunn

Official Measurers
Don Northey & Deb Lawson

nat”

Australian Equir

1e and Livestock Events Centre

Joyce Swanson (USA)
Mieke Bigg (QLD)
Joyce Swanson (USA)
Joyce Swanson (USA)
Gillian Vaux (NSW)
Stephan Bates (NSW)
Joyce Swanson (USA)

3DE Show Manager
Nicola Field

Gate Steward
Nicola Barnes

Protest Committee
Damien Gow, Kayleen Badman
& Nicole Kelly

Ring Stewards

Nicola Field
Shannon O’Reilly
Irene Loughlin

IMHR also gratefully acknowledges the hard work and support that the team
at AELEC also putin to bring this event together.

The IMHR National Show will run under IMHR rules for all classes excluding the

AMHA Australian Titles.

AMHA classes run under AMHA USA rules.

All exhibitors must agree to abide by all published rules plus any directive of
the IMHR National Committee or Show Management team.



<) Exhibit Listing

Indefendent

oo ndie ol 101 Mirrindel Destinys Legacy Melanie Hastings
102 Kimmini Royal Gift Leanne Williams
103 Collandie Park Double Delight Leanne Williams
104 Millie Sutherland Cindy Sutherland
105 Steven Stuckings Cindy Sutherland
106 Fianlodge Beauregard Carolyn Scott
107 Anyssa Park Ultimate Framin Amazin Amanda McCarthy
108 Willoughby Park Ultimate Contessa Amanda McCarthy
109 RFM Boogermans Ultimate Warrior (imp US) Amanda McCarthy
110 Madeline Ronci Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
111 Lindan Heart N Soul Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
112 Lindan CD Outlaw $S Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
113 Lindan CD Forevermore Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
114 Lindan CD Moonlight Romance Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
115 Lindan Exclusive Remark Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
116 Lindan Grand Indigo Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
117 Conders Desperado Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
118 RFM Thunders Signatures Superdoll Lisa Herve & Leah Cruttenden
119 Tiny Toy Lord of the Ring Cassie Barclay
120 Tiny Toy FN Wow Factor Cassie Barclay
121 F.L. Blownaway By Magic Cassie Barclay
122 F.L. Raise The Bar Cassie Barclay
123 Kildaire Chickita Magic Cassie Barclay
124 F.L. Magic In The Ring Cassie Barclay
25 Little Dobbin Mr Dreamaker Rhonda Dobbin
126 Country Rose Beautys Superstar Rhonda Dobbin
127 Gillrose Hotness From Heaven Rebecca Skybinsky
128 DRF Squires Special Edition Rebecca Skybinsky
129 Jackafella Zars Image Susan Norman
130 Le Que Fifi Amour Susan Norman
131 Le Que Masquerade Susan Norman
132 Corandirk Park Ghost Of A Chance Susan Norman
133 Astara Rock N Roll Rebel Michael Chown
134 Mt Olympus Thor Diana Rickert
135 Diane Rickert Diana Rickert
136 Our Way Rain Dancer Diana Rickert
137 Campion Storm Dancer Diana Rickert
138 My Grand Bandit Tricia Mackaway
139 My Grand Gold Rascal Tricia Mackaway
140 My Grand Ambition Tricia Mackaway
141 Kym Martin Kym Martin
142 Bellviews Tip Toe Through The Tulips Kym Martin
143 Bellviews Penelope Pitstop Kym Martin
144 Bellviews Jazz Session Kym Martin
145 Bellviews Sunday's Jazz Session Kym Martin
146 Tahlia Christie Sharon Potts
147 Imogen Christie Sharon Potts
148 Broc Christie Sharon Potts
149 Shangrila AL Aztec Design Sharon Potts
150 Tegan Fisher Tegan Fisher

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Exhibit Listing <)

Reddiston Park Mirror Image
Reddiston Park Zeus All Fired Up
Anyssa Park Royal Rose

Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom
Carousel Park Captivating Hearts
Kerrigans King of Hearts

Lin-Di Nebraska

Domino Downs Touch of Class

Lin-Di Imperial

Aqgua Blue Rockin Around the Clock
Aqua Blue Double Divine

Aqgua Blue Double Indulgence

Belle Capri Show Dare to Double
Debra Meyrick - Aqua Blue

Kenlee Park Amir's Free Willie

Amira Park Just Remarkable
Winmallee Secret Affair

Winmallee Rebel Reloaded

Excellence Academy BG Seductress
Trabyrne Spectrums TNT

Excellence Academy BVE First Love
Tiny Toy FN Anika

Excellence Academy Good Golly Miss Molly
Excellence Academy RebelChase Hype
Excellence Academy Wild As The Wind
Silver Star On The Catwalk

Di Giuseppe Park Scandalicious
Wildfire Peppers Prince

Sandra Di Giuseppe

Alqueria Arctic Blast

Alqueria Blue Diamond

Brylee Park Exception To Love
Karavale Starry Starry Night

Karavale Petit Fours

Glyndel Park Perfect Eclipse

RHM Gunner Be Grand

Looerro Sheza Goody

Country Rose Attitudes | Believe In Magic
Country Rose Attitudes Love To Dance
Toppalian Early Edition

Kenlee Park Casa La Femme

Lazee Daze Reign of Fire

Lyonpark Majestics Special Edition
Briona Park Sandys Lil Prince

Kayleen Badman

Badlands Disco Diva

Jabiru Salt 'N Pepper

Badlands Sass N Jazz

Badlands Farm

Badlands Rhythm N Blues

. Independent
Tegan Fisher e e

Tegan Fisher
Tegan Fisher
Margaret Broadbent
Carmel Thomas
Carmel Thomas
Jeannie Richardson
Jeannie Richardson
Jeannie Richardson
Debra Meyrick
Debra Meyrick
Debra Meyrick
Debra Meyrick
Debra Meyrick
Martine Melton
Deborah Donecker
Tasha Parker
Tasha Parker
Rebecca Howe
Rebecca Howe
Rebecca Howe
Rebecca Howe
Rebecca Howe
Rebecca Howe
Rebecca Howe
Sandra DiGiuseppe
Sandra DiGiuseppe
Sandra DiGiuseppe
Sandra DiGiuseppe
E & A Papoulias

E & A Papoulias
Evelyn Shoesmith
Evelyn Shoesmith
Evelyn Shoesmith
Katie Connell-Walker
Katie Connell-Walker
Katie Crosse

Katie Crosse

Katie Crosse
Janeane McConnell
Janeane McConnell
Janeane McConnell
Manchurian Stud
Manchurian Stud
Kayleen Badman
Kayleen Badman
Kayleen Badman
Kayleen Badman
Kayleen Badman
Kayleen Badman

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List) V4
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Progeny available for sale at the show
Come and meet us in Block A
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Sue-ellen, Katrina and Samantha Mays
Meadow Flat , NSW Australia
0431 482 649 / 0402 522 564

54@77&- sedonaminiatures@hotmail.com

Ad Design: Hayley Whiting Images: Jess Duffy, Danna Lingard, Julie Wilson
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Exhibit Listing

Badlands Panic In Detroit

Eachan Addicted to Love

Allana Smith

Corandirk Park ZZ Topp

Algara Fire In The Sky

Wangatar Precious Gem

Crystal Park Extreme Royale Cricket
Lisa Duce

Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
Empressabelles American Beauty
Silver Star Hollywood's Grand lllusion
Silver Star Sultan

Nats Run Lil Peaches

Mini Beez Zeus Painted Perfection
Summerlea Mr Magic

Blueprint Single Exposure

RHA Unique Superstition
Trabyrne KR Rock The House
Trabyrne Parisian Affair

Trabyrne Petite Affair

Trabyrne Exquisite Superstition
Trabyrne Superstitious Speech
Trabyrne Superstitious Belief
Trabyrne Royal Affair

Puzzle Pieces Baby Ima Star
Almighty Undisputed Moment Dot Com
Puzzle Pieces Remarkably Good
Osory Trifle

Debbie Stokes

Beau Cheval Chantecleer
Spellbound | Spy Candy

Moogully Farm Stockard

Colina Park Charlie

Moogully Farm Seth

Moogully Farm Jessica Win
Moogully Farm BR Tim

Moogully Farm ST Stephanne
Clanline Shadow

Moogully Farm Picasa
Shikeelahna Knight In Red Armour
SHS Mahrouss

Wall Street Rock E Versace (imp US)
Lilac Hills Unique Vintage (imp US)
La Tach Hersheys Alluring Allison
La Tach Monsieur Millionaire

Jess Lyons

Shangrila Sl Pippi Long Stockings
Lyonpark RW Crystal Chandalier
RHA Runaway With The Wind

Kayleen Badman
Tiffany Granger
Allana Smith
Allana Smith
Allana Smith
Allana Smith
Allana Smith
Owen & Lisa Duce
Owen & Lisa Duce
Owen & Lisa Duce
Anette Schneider
Anette Schneider
Catherine Beezley
Catherine Beezley
Lorraine Morris
Lorraine Morris
Tracey Byrne
Tracey Byrne
Tracey Byrne
Tracey Byrne
Tracey Byrne
Tracey Byrne
Tracey Byrne
Tracey Byrne
Cassandra Morris
Cassandra Morris
Cassandra Morris
Cassandra Morris
Debbie Stokes
Debbie Stokes
Debbie Stokes

V Dewsbury & S Lord
V Dewsbury & S Lord
V Dewsbury & S Lord
V Dewsbury & S Lord
V Dewsbury & S Lord
V Dewsbury & S Lord
V Dewsbury & S Lord
V Dewsbury & S Lord

Patricia Zammit
Patricia Zammit
Diana Trainor
Diana Trainor
Diana Trainor
Diana Trainor
Jess Lyons

Jess Lyons

Jess Lyons

Jess Lyons

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)



251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
274
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Exhibit Listing <)

Lyonpark RW Little Miss Fabulous
Jya Wallace

Shangrila GE Lunar Eclipse
Shangrila SI Brutus Maximus
Minya Park Ixion

Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts
Gardenia Park Memphis Blue
Kerrigans Legend of Byron
Carousel Park Envy Me

Carousel Park Hometown Royalty
Carousel Park Oh So Grand
Kerrigans Shady Lady

Tiny Toy Just X Quiz It

Cranage Ob-La-Di

Cranage Quite A Hotty

Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This
Carmen Bajpe

Mirrindel Redefined

Cranage Razzamatazz

Cranage Quotation Mark

Chickita Lodge Miss Heidi

Chickita Lodge Fancy That

Malia Day

Chanel Tancred-Gehle

Dreamtime Cute As Kham Bee
Southwind Rowdys Remarkable Bey
Koriana Shadows Allure

Koriana Shak It Honey

Koriana Lonestar

Dakota Park Bandit

Ozzie Huckleberry Finn

Tiny NC Luna Eclipse

R&L Lodge Lil Lewa

Kerrigans Dare to Dream
Excellence Academy BG Sonic Boom
Southern Star Ala Kazam

Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious Guy
Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer

Alan Robertson

Rhy-Al All Red

Tri-Star King of the Nile

Tri-Star Azalea

Shakiera Webb-Pettet

Cagra Park Sculptures Magnifique
Cranage Keeping Up Appearances
Dakota Lodge Little Red Corvette
TWH Do The Bossa Nova
Spellbound Picture Perfect
Killarney Captain Jack Sparrow

Independent
Jess Lyons e
Jess Lyons

Michelle Lyons
Michelle Lyons
Dalene Nobbs

Dalene Nobbs

Dalene Nobbs

Dalene Nobbs
Priscilla & Kyle Maher
Priscilla & Kyle Maher
Priscilla & Kyle Maher
Priscilla & Kyle Maher
Priscilla & Kyle Maher
Anna Schollum
Carmen Bajpe
Carmen Bajpe
Carmen Bajpe
Carmen Bajpe
Carmen Bajpe
Carmen Bajpe
Carmen Bajpe

Jodie Large

Jodie Large

Ann Kelly

Ann Kelly

Ann Kelly

Ann Kelly

Kylie Raines

Kylie Raines

Kylie Raines

Sarah Cloake

Sarah Cloake

Sarah Cloake

Sarah Cloake

Sarah Cloake

Kathie Simpson
Kathie Simpson
Tracey Filicietti

Alan & Helen Robertson
Alan & Helen Robertson
Alan & Helen Robertson
Trista Raines

Trista Raines
Margaret Webb
Margaret Webb
Kirsten Jones

Kirsten Jones

Kirsten Jones

Susan van den Berg
Susan van den Berg

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List) 11
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e lispodicrodd 301 Tianjara The Magician

302 Bannerman Magic In Art

303 Ashscotts Prette E Nuff

304 Masso Ranch You'll Never Waulk Alone

305 Lyonpark RW He's So Fancy

306 Sedona Perfectly Painted

307 Mirrindel Fine China

308 Argyle Park Just A Doll

309 Revere Sweet As Candy

310 Revere Ignite The Light

311 Revere Archangel

312 Ericas Trotters Ant E Up

Thelma Nichols
Hayley Whiting
Hayley Whiting
Heather Masson
Heather Masson
Heather Masson
Lachlan Kerr
Lachlan Kerr
Renae Kingston
Renae Kingston
Renae Kingston
Renae Kingston

313 Little Foot Veserius Shayne Skott
314 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm Shayne Skott
315 Koriana Star Phoenix Shayne Skott
316 Christopher Skott Shayne Skott
317 Firefly Obsidian Karen Ditchburn
318 Tourmaline TCs Mr Disguise Karen Ditchburn
319 Courtney Leddy Paul Jacobs
320 Little Reflections BVs Little Princess Paul Jacobs
321 Little Reflections BVs Little Rebel Paul Jacobs
322 Little Bucks Golden Wild Child Paul Jacobs
323 Edens Happy Dance Paul Jacobs
324 RHM Black Velvets Little King Paul Jacobs
325 Country Rose Attitudes Southern Star Paul Jacobs
326 Wia Roa Star Attraction Penni Gilligan
304 Wia Roa Polly Pocket Penni Gilligan
328 Tiny Toy FN Arabella Maree Bennett
329 SMHC Freedoms Nicodemus Maree Bennett
330 Tiny Toy FN Pheonix Rising Maree Bennett
331 Lucy French Kristy French
332 Cranage Nom De Plume Kristy French
333 Fletcher Knodler Fiona Knodler
334 Logan Knodler Fiona Knodler
335 Harrington Park Red Rio Fiona Knodler
336 Castrawes Mister Bono Fiona Knodler
337 Briona Park Sandy's Lil Princess Fiona Knodler
338 Sedona Royal Flight S and K Mays
339 Sedona Casino Royale S and K Mays
340 Sedona Royal In Red $$ S and K Mays
341 Sedona Eagles Amaretto $S S and K Mays
342 Sedona Eagles Americano $$ S and K Mays
343 Sedona Sparkling Grand $$ S and K Mays
344 Award Park Tuckers Tip Top The Lot Amy Ward

345 Tiny Toy FN Untouchable Amy Ward

Pam Broadbent
Pam Broadbent
Pam Broadbent
Pam Broadbent
Rebecca Miller

346 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night

347 Sapphire Park Princes Magic Moment
348 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
349 Dakota Park Magic Moments

350 Manchurian Orlando

1y $$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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893
394
89S
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899
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Exhibit Listing

Tiny Toy NC Captain America

Leesway New Horizons

Apoco-D Oops I've Done It Again
Apoco-D Don't Worry Be Appy
Apoco-D It's All About Me

Renee Barnes

Delvue Horus

Delvue Nefernaeferaten Tasherit
Brisbane Broncos

Y.O.T.S Valera Concho

Amira Park Sweet Sensation

Ozark Mtns Rock E Charlie May
Yarraman Top Banana

Delrae Park Fahbielle

Shangrila SE Special Man

Star Struck Hersheys Candied Cowboy
Benvarden Cowboys Charl-E Pryde $$
Benvarden Cowboys Will-E Nelson $S
Strasslein Red-E Radiant Redneck
Benvarden Red-E Jud-E Garland
Benvarden Cowboys Whitn-E Houston
Benvarden Cowboys Maur-E-N Ohara
Benvarden Cowboys Shirl-E Maclaine
Firefly Iconic Eagles Glory B

Firefly Iconic Enigma

Kathie Simpson

Beau Chevals Playboy

JRs Ringmasters Serenade

Riverlawn Liams Rebel Without A Cause
Excellence Academy BG Wonderstruck
Tiny Toy Happy Go Lucky

Grand Miniatures Ringmasters My Daddy
Tiny Toy The Ring Of Fire

Sedona Trivoski By Painter

Borderline Gimme Some Magic

Bri Lee Catch Me if You Can

Bri Lee | Am Legend

Bri Lee FN Heir To The Throne

Bri Lee As Good As Gold

Trabyrne Iceys Sheer Luck

Kings Lane Chippendale

Jasmine Blackman

Lindie Blackman

Jazleigh Park Baileys and Cream

Silver Oak DQ Silverado

Manchurian Desert Kiss

Silver Oak DP Hershey Kisses
Shangrila SE Bring It On

Shangrila AL Blue Moon

Shangrila GE He's Got Style

Rebecca Miller
Margo Stevenson
Margo Stevenson
Margo Stevenson
Margo Stevenson
Renee Barnes
Renee Barnes
Renee Barnes
Renee Barnes
Renee Barnes
Ashleigh Cox
Ashleigh Cox
Dianne Hunter
Dianne Hunter
Dianne Hunter
Pamela MacDonald
Pamela MacDonald
Pamela MacDonald
Pamela MacDonald
Pamela MacDonald
Pamela MacDonald
Pamela MacDonald
Pamela MacDonald
Danni Katon

Danni Katon

Karen Williams
Karen Williams
Karen Williams
Karen Williams
Karen Williams
Karen Williams
Karen Williams
Karen Williams
Kirsty Beattie
Narelle Little

Kerry Handby
Kerry Handby
Kerry Handby
Kerry Handby
Doug Farmer

Doug Farmer

Kylie Blackman
Kylie Blackman
Kylie Blackman
Kylie Blackman
Kylie Blackman
Kylie Blackman
Kylie Blackman
Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Exhibit Listing

Shangrila AL After Dark
Shangrila AL Don't Buck Me Off
Shangrila SE Prime Time
Shangrila Sl Ouzo & Coke
Shangrila GE Who's Your Daddy
Shangrila AL Unobtanium

FW Aztec's Laramie

Shangrila AL Limited Edition
Shangrila Sl Secret Investment
Shangrila Sl Lost A Sock
Shangrila AL L'a Lady Millionaire
Shangrila AL Kealy's Dream Girl
Shangrila SI Mister Billionaire
Shangrila AL Don't Cut Me Off
Shangrila AL Royal Decree
Shangrila AL Pimp My Ride
Shangrila AL Armani

Shangrila AL I'm A Rebel

Kealy Witham

Marystown Secure Investment
Marystown Grand E Nuff
Shangrila BW Golden Sunset
Shangrila BW Cinsational Girl
Shangrila SI Sweetest Impression
Justin Wetzler

Reddiston Park Renaissance
Reddiston Park Zeus White Feather
Reddiston Park Zeus Thunderstruck
Legacy Park Prince of Thieves
Witheren Lodge Klassical Kadence
RFM Zeus Thunder

Wildfire Grands Billie The Kid
Wildfire My Michelle

Anne Dawson

Mifoopen Moovi Star
Yarramans Lady In Red $$
Yarramans Top Review $$
Wildflower Remarkable Belle
Grassdale CC Sambuka

Aaron Park Kermandie
Catherine Friend

RHM Gs Take Aim

RMH Gs Locked & Loaded
Glyndel Park Midnight Express
Alqueria Viva La Vida

Amy Chapman

Mirrindel Charisma

Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Stoic by BPE-A

Raines Park The Guardian

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Mick Sinclair

Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
Anne Dawson

Anne Dawson

Anne Dawson

Beverly Scott

Beverly Scott

Beverly Scott

Beverly Scott

Catherine Friend

Catherine Friend

Catherine Friend

Aleisha Sutton

Aleisha Sutton

Ashlee van den Berg

E & A Papoulias

Amy Chapman

Amy Chapman

Amy Chapman

Elle Brown

Joanne Raines

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Exhibit Listing

Raines Park The Messenger
Raines Park The Empress

Kate Papadopoulos

Donna Gilroy

Silver Star Sombrero

Atlanta Rebel Scout

Claire Gilroy

Anne Smith

Kristina Sanne

Reddiston Park Zeus Perfect Storm
Glenugie Brae Simply Gorgeous
Grandchester Views Something Special
Reddiston Park Zeus Trick or Treat
Little G Prim & Proper

Little G Truly The Goods

Nagero Chatterbox

Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
ERL Voltaire (imp US)

Kerilly Park Voltaires Quicksilver
Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
Two Little Mermaids

Teal Inglis

Kerilly Park Voltaires Painted Chief
Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva

Kerilly Park Voltaires Royal Blue
Rock NB Yellow Cloud (Imp USA)
Kerilly Park Sovereigns Royalty
Kerilly Park Voltaires Royal Blue
Figtree Lodge All Dolled Up
Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
Cranage Onyx

Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Almighty Flaming Rhinestone
Cranage Quickstep

Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness
Narelle Bauer

Princess Brave

Musketeer

Gunslinger

Annie Oakley

Prince & Princesses

Annabelle Bauer

Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

Karl Bauer

Kimberly Bauer

Zack Bauer

Chantelle Bauer

Ace Troubles Dreamboat

Ace Trouble Serendipity

Ella Perrin

Joanne Raines
Joanne Raines
Donna Gilroy
Donna Gilroy
Donna Gilroy
Donna Gilroy
Donna Gilroy
Donna Gilroy
Kristina Sanne
Kristina Sanne
Kristina Sanne
Kristina Sanne
Delina Graveson
Rachel Dalrymple
Rachel Dalrymple
Rachel Dalrymple
Kirby Drogemuller
Kirby Drogemuller
Kirby Drogemuller
Kirby Drogemuller
Kirby Drogemuller
Kirby Drogemuller
Kirby Drogemuller
Kirby Drogemuller
Kirby Drogemuller
Kirby Drogemuller
Kirby Drogemuller
Kirby Drogemuller
Kaitlin Cornwell
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Narelle Bauer
Rosalie Boyd
Rosalie Boyd
Danielle Cotton

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Exhibit Listing

Wildflower Mirrindel Looking For Trouble
Ericas Trotters Hypnotic

Mirrindel PrettE Remarkable

Mirrindel Remarkable Impression

Heidi Kemp

Nickurra Sheez Got The Sweetest Feeling
Deb Lawson

Lowbel Double Dude

Lowbel Little Arney

Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic
Yarreh Lane Raise Your Glass
Rivenburgh Jess Remarkable (imp US)
Wildflower Remarkable Maleeka
Wildflower Royal Euforia

Aaron Jordan

Chloe Jordan

Spellbound Shooting Star

Caitlyn Streatfield

Argyle Park Just Divine

Argyle Park Just A Gigilo

Argyle Park Just Sheer Elegance

Aqua Blue Private Affair

Mirrindel Objection To The Rule

Mt Alexander Lucifer

Shangrila BW Black Magic

Tiny Toy Snippets Image

Ace of Spades

Bold As Brass Belissimo

Kamelco Park Achey Breaky Heart

Tiny Toy FN Pure Seduction

Shayne Skott

Jessie-Lee Kelly

Sapphire Park Diva's Boy George

Silver Star Hollywood Hero

Sapphire Park Remember The Knight
Tiny Toy Chant Me A Melody

Sapphire Park RMs Im In Trouble
Sapphire Park Sculptures Just As Hot
Sapphire Park Kiwis Aint | Special
Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious Girl
Sapphire Park Tuckers Dream On
Summerlea Abras Minikin Warrior
Sapphire Park Tuckers Extremely Special
Sapphire Park

Pee Wee Honey

Priceless Miracles Tip Top Tucker
Sapphire Park Kiwis Princess

Sapphire Park Tuckers So Precious
Sapphire Park Honey I'm Grand
Sapphire Park Princes Toy Soldier

Danielle Cotton
Danielle Cotton
Danielle Cotton
Danielle Cotton
Pam Herrod
Pam Herrod
Debbie Lawson
Debbie Lawson
Debbie Lawson
Natasha Murray
Natasha Murray
Luke Perrin
Luke Perrin
Luke Perrin
Charlie Culver
Charlie Culver
Charlie Culver
Caitlin Streatfield
Wendy Ahern
Wendy Ahern
Wendy Ahern
Debra Meyrick
Vicki Passalaqua
Vicki Passalaqua
Vicki Passalaqua
Vicki Passalaqua
Bianca Sault
Bianca Sault
Narelle Jensen
Narelle Jensen
Shayne Skott
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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553
554
555
556
55V
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
501
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600

Exhibit Listing a@n

Sapphire Park Grand Amazed Me
Sapphire Park Grand Silver Moon
Winterwood Riptide

Winterwood RH Ferlazzo $$

Zykai Dakota Storm

Zykai Gracelands Lil Elvis

RHM GS Fully Loaded

Sapphire Park Sculptures Rapt In Gold
Grandchester Views Something Special
Rozbri Park El Dorado's Tumbler
Rosslyn Badcock

Coolaroo Princess Zenobia

Rozbri Park Trix's Miss Twinkle

Waya Lai Lai Man In The Mirror
Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy

Waya Lai Lai Sky Rocket In Flight
Waya Lai Lai Eye of The Tiger

Waya Lai Lai Iconic Baby Grand

Waya Lai Lai Alluring Star

Waya Lai Lai Dark Jewel

Waya Lai Lai How Grand Am |
Country Rose Rebelchase Really A Star
Waya Lai Lai Jazz It Up

Waya Lai Lai Iconic Star Chaser
Legacy Park Kryponite

Legacy Park Alathia

Sapphire Park Lika Tigre

Award Park New Moon Rising
Country Rose Suspicious Minds SH
Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier
Country Rose Attitudes Wonder of You
Country Rose Attitudes All Shook Up
Country Rose Attitudes In The Magic
Country Rose Attitudes Magic After Midnight
Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos

Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio
Jaydee | Dream Of Rio

Tiny Toy FN Nicolet

Tiny Toy Destiny's Fire

Kamelco Park Touched By Excellence
Rebel Ranch Little Red E Rooster
Enchanted Catch The Magic
Enchanted CC Heza Catch

Olivia Moy

Emma Nichols

Weebelong Shine-On Orion

Raines Park Rulz

Little Impressions Mystical Temptress
Little Impressions DQA Titan

Atlanta Rain Song

[

Independent
Miniature Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

Nicole Kelly
Nicole Kelly
Marc Mauger & Mathew Henningsen
Marc Mauger & Mathew Henningsen
Marc Mauger & Mathew Henningsen
Marc Mauger & Mathew Henningsen
Sue Brandley

Sue Brandley

Rosslyn Badcock

Rosslyn Badcock

Rosslyn Badcock

Rosslyn Badcock

Rosslyn Badcock

Susan Brown

Susan Brown

Susan Brown

Susan Brown

Susan Brown

Susan Brown

Susan Brown

Susan Brown

Susan Brown

Susan Brown

Susan Brown

Lyn Whitehead

Lyn Whitehead

Stacey Milligan

Karen Hircock

Melissa Sticklen

Melissa Sticklen

Melissa Sticklen

Melissa Sticklen

Melissa Sticklen

Melissa Sticklen

Christina De Lucchi

Christina De Lucchi

Christina De Lucchi

Tiny Toy Miniatures

Tiny Toy Miniatures

Anette Schneider

Meghan Williams

Mikaela Micallef

Mikaela Micallef

Emma Nichols

Emma Nichols

Jade Thompson

Jade Thompson

Kerrie Ayoub

Kerrie Ayoub

Kerrie Ayoub

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List) 17



Exhibit Listing

"”ﬁuﬁgﬁe".ﬁﬁ“ Empressabelles Destinys Im Too Sexy Sharon Potts
Silver Oak Whiz Ranchero LED Miniatures
Puzzle Pieces Good To Be Me Jessica Duffy
Puzzle Pieces Good To Be Vain Jessica Duffy
Beau Cheval Wild Child Jessica Duffy
CRM Lord of the Dance SH Jessica Duffy
Puzzle Pieces However It Comes Jessica Duffy
Rivenburgh Jess Too Good To Be True (imp US) Jessica Duffy
Beau Cheval Wild Child Jessica Duffy
Country Rose Attitudes Burning Love Melissa Sticklen
Eli Gow LED Miniatures

R
A
= a@

4

_ TEQUINE

See us at IMHR Nationals

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110
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20

National Youth

Best Presented Horse & Youth Handler - 3 to 4 Years
334 Logan Knodler

472 Teal Inglis

Best Presented Horse & Youth Handler - 5 to 8 Years
Shakiera Webb-Pettet

Fletcher Knodler

Kealy Witham

Annabelle Bauer

Ella Perrin

Olivia Moy

........... Eli Gow

Best Presented Horse & Youth Handler - 9 to 11 Years
274 Malia Day

392 Jasmine Blackman

493 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

Best Presented Horse & Youth Handler - 12 to 14 Years
319 Courtney Leddy

494 Karl Bauer

518 Caitlyn Streatfield

Best Presented Horse & Youth Handler - 15 to 17 Years

Madeline Ronci
Tahlia Christie

Chanel Tancred-Gehle
Claire Gilroy

Kimberly Bauer

Zack Bauer

Youth Showmanship - Novice - 3 to 4 Years
472 Teal Inglis
Youth Showmanship - Novice - 5 to 8 Years

419 Kealy Witham
Annabelle Bauer

Ella Perrin

Olivia Moy

Eli Gow

Youth Showmanship - Novice - 9 to 11 Years
392
493 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

532 Jessie-Lee Kelly

Youth Showmanship - Novice - 12 to 14 Years
147

Jasmine Blackman

Imogen Christie

Broc Christie

Karl Bauer

518 Caitlyn Streatfield
Youth Showmanship - Novice - 15 to 17 Years
458 Anne Smith

495 Kimberly Bauer

........... 496 Zack Bauer

Youth Showmanship - Special Needs
110 Madeline Ronci

493 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

[RI»

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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116

117

118

119

120

121

National Youth

Youth Showmanship - 3 to 4 Years
........... 334 Logan Knodler
........... 472 Teal Inglis

Youth Showmanship - 5 to 8 Years
........... 294 Shakiera Webb-Pettet
........... 331 Lucy French

........... 492 Annabelle Bauer
........... 594 Olivia Moy

........... 611 Eli Gow

Youth Showmanship - 9 to 11 Years
........... 274 Malia Day

........... 392 Jasmine Blackman
........... 493 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer
........... 532 Jessie-Lee Kelly

Youth Showmanship - 12 to 14 Years
........... 147 Imogen Christie
........... 148 Broc Christie

........... 319 Courtney Leddy
........... 494  Karl Bauer

........... 518 Caitlyn Streatfield

Youth Showmanship - 15 to 17 Years
........... 146 Tahlia Christie

........... 275 Chanel Tancred-Gehle
........... 457 Claire Gilroy

........... 495 Kimberly Bauer

........... 496 Zack Bauer

Youth Trail - Novice - 5 to 8 Years
........... 493 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer
........... 594 Olivia Moy

........... 611 Eli Gow

Youth Trail - Novice - 9 to 11 Years
........... 392 Jasmine Blackman
........... 493 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer
........... 532 Jessie-Lee Kelly

Youth Trail - Novice - 12 to 14 Years
........... 147 Imogen Christie

........... 148 Broc Christie

........... 319 Courtney Leddy

........... 494  Karl Bauer

........... 518 Caitlyn Streatfield
Youth Trail - Novice - 15 to 17 Years
........... 458 Anne Smith

........... 495 Kimberly Bauer

........... 496 Zack Bauer

Youth Trail - Special Needs

........... 316 Christopher Skott
........... 493 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

National Youth

Youth Trail - 5 to 8 Years

Shakiera Webb-Pettet
Lucy French

Fletcher Knodler
Annabelle Bauer
Olivia Moy

Eli Gow

Youth Trail - 9 to 11 Years

Malia Day

Jasmine Blackman
Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer
Jessie-Lee Kelly

Youth Trail - 12 to 14 Years

Imogen Christie
Broc Christie
Courtney Leddy
Karl Bauer
Caitlyn Streatfield

Youth Trail - 15 to 17 Years

........... 492

........... 611

........... 392

........... 532

........... 458

........... 496
Youth Hunter -
........... 316
........... 493
Youth Hunter -

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)

Tahlia Christie

Chanel Tancred-Gehle
Claire Gilroy

Kimberly Bauer

Zack Bauer

Novice - 5 to 8 Years
Annabelle Bauer

Olivia Moy

Eli Gow

Novice - 9 to 11 Years
Jasmine Blackman
Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer
Jessie-Lee Kelly

Novice - 12 to 14 Years
Imogen Christie

Broc Christie

Courtney Leddy

Karl Bauer

Caitlyn Streatfield
Novice - 15 to 17 Years
Anne Smith

Kimberly Bauer

Zack Bauer

Special Needs
Christopher Skott
Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer
5to 8 Years

Shakiera Webb-Pettet
Lucy French

Fletcher Knodler
Annabelle Bauer

Olivia Moy

Eli Gow

[RI»
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132 Youth Hunter - 9 to 11 Years ot g
........... 274 Malia Day
........... 392 Jasmine Blackman
........... 493 Narelle Julia-Rose Bauer
........... 532 Jessie-Lee Kelly
133 Youth Hunter - 12 to 14 Years
........... 147 Imogen Christie
........... 148 Broc Christie
........... 319 Courtney Leddy
........... 494 Karl Bauer
........... 518 Caitlyn Streatfield
134 Youth Hunter - 15 to 17 Years
........... 146 Tahlia Christie
........... 275 Chanel Tancred-Gehle
........... 457  Claire Gilroy
........... 495 Kimberly Bauer
........... 496 Zack Bauer

Grand Champion & Reserve Youth - Novice - 5 to 8 Years

[RI»

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List) 23
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135

136

137

138

139
140
141

142

24

National Youth

Boy Rider - 8 years & under - Lead-line
........... 611 Eli Gow

Girl Rider - 8 years & under - Lead-line
........... 492 Annabelle Bauer
National Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Lead-line Rider

National Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Rider
Sponsored by: WFM Training

Ridden Small Horse (Mare or Gelding)
........... 492 Annabelle Bauer

Ridden Little Horse (Mare or Gelding)

National Grand & Reserve Grand Champion Ridden Exhibit
Sponsored by: WFM Training

[RI»

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Our journey awaits you...

Australias leading Miniature Horse
and American Shetland Training Facility

Ogt us take you there!
WEM Training Centre is proud to present an incredible

team of horses on behalf of our clients at the 2017 National Show.
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<) Adult Showmanship

143 Adult Showmanship - Novice

........... 195
........... 203
........... 208
........... 229

Kayleen Badman
Allana Smith
Lisa Duce
Debbie Stokes
Renee Barnes
Lindie Blackman
Kate Papadopoulos
Kristina Sanne
Narelle Bauer
Heidi Kemp
Emma Nichols

144 Adult Showmanship - Special Needs

........... 515

Aaron Jordan

145 Adult Showmanship — 18 to 40 years

........... 150

Tegan Fisher
Kayleen Badman
Renee Barnes
Justin Wetzler
Amy Chapman
Kristina Sanne
Heidi Kemp
Emma Nichols

146 Adult Showmanship — 40 to 49 years

........... 203
........... 454

Allana Smith
Donna Gilroy

147 Adult Showmanship - 50 years +

........... 208

26

Lisa Duce

Alan Robertson
Lindie Blackman
Narelle Bauer
Deb Lawson

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Fancy Dress

148 Fancy Dress — Adult (one horse) - $100 PRIZEMONEY TO THE WINNER

105

Steven Stuckings
Jess Lyons

Jya Wallace
Brisbane Broncos
Kathie Simpson
Annie Oakley
Chloe Jordan
Shayne Skott

149 Fancy Dress — Youth (one horse) - $100 PRIZEMONEY TO THE WINNER

104

Millie Sutherland
Shakiera Webb-Pettet
Christopher Skott
Fletcher Knodler
Logan Knodler
Jasmine Blackman
Two Little Mermaids
Princess Brave
Musketeer
Gunslinger

Olivia Moy

Independent
Miniature I‘E‘ Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

150 Fancy Dress — Group (multiple horses or handlers) - $100 PRIZEMONEY TO THE WINNER

361
491

N A
A
L) "

N

TEQUINE

IRI»

Amira Park Sweet Sensation
Prince & Princesses

See us at IMHR Nationéls’,‘

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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American Shetlands

151 American Shetland Gelding 1 Year & Under
152 American Shetland Gelding Two Years Old
........... 246 La Tach Monsieur Millionaire

Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Gelding

153 American Shetland Gelding Three Years Old
154 American Shetland Gelding Four Years & Over
........... 502 Ericas Trotters Hypnotic
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Gelding

155 American Shetland Filly 1 Year & Under
........... 374 Firefly Iconic Eagles Glory B
........... 389 BriLee As Good As Gold

156 American Shetland Filly Two Years Old
........... 245 La Tach Hersheys Alluring Allison
........... 386 BriLee Catch Me if You Can
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Mare

157 American Shetland Mare Three Years Old

158 American Shetland Mare Four Years & Over - 40" & Under

159 American Shetland Mare Four Years & Over - over 40"

160 American Shetland Colt 1 Year & Under
........... 311 Revere Archangel
........... 375 Firefly Iconic Enigma
........... 388 BriLee FN Heir To The Throne
........... 408 Shangrila AL Limited Edition

161 American Shetland Colt Two Years Old
........... 244  Lilac Hills Unique Vintage (imp US)
........... 362 Ozark Mtns Rock E Charlie May
........... 387 Brileel Am Legend
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Stallion

162 American Shetland Stallion Three Years Old
........... 217 RHA Unique Superstition
........... 312 Ericas Trotters Ant E Up
163 American Shetland Stallion Four Years & Over - 40" & under
........... 128 DRF Squires Special Edition
........... 250 RHA Runaway With The Wind
........... 369 Strasslein Red-E Radiant Redneck
........... 407 FW Aztec's Laramie
........... 609 Beau Cheval Wild Child
........... 609 Rivenburgh Jess Too Good To Be True (imp US)



164 American Shetland Stallion Four Years & Over - over 40"

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

American Shetlands

243 Wall Street Rock E Versace (imp US)
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion

Junior American Shetland Champion of Champions
Sponsored by: La Tach American Shetlands
Senior American Shetland Champion of Champions
Sponsored by: La Tach American Shetlands

American Shetland Classic Head

Lilac Hills Unique Vintage (imp US)
Firefly Iconic Eagles Glory B

Firefly Iconic Enigma

Bri Lee Catch Me if You Can
American Shetland Classic Trot

Wall Street Rock E Versace (imp US)
Ericas Trotters Ant E Up

Firefly Iconic Eagles Glory B

Firefly Iconic Enigma

American Shetland Best Broken Coloured
Revere Ignite The Light

Strasslein Red-E Radiant Redneck
Firefly Iconic Eagles Glory B

Firefly Iconic Enigma

American Shetland Best Solid Coloured

American Shetland Best Any Other Colour
312 Ericas Trotters Ant E Up
American Shetland - Amateur Filly/Mare

American Shetland - Amateur Colt/Stallion
311 Revere Archangel
312 Ericas Trotters Ant E Up

American Shetland - Amateur Gelding

American Shetland Liberty
........... 217 RHA Unique Superstition
Ericas Trotters Ant E Up
Firefly Iconic Eagles Glory B

FW Aztec's Laramie

BONUS $50
prizemoney to the
winner of the
coloured classes
if the horse is
registered ICHR
(IMHR Coloured
Horse Registry)
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Multi Supreme Exhibit

i% ?tate SUPREME Miniature
I
tionals AMHA SUPREME

2016 National Grand Champion colt.
AMHA National champion 2 year old
colt. MR

2014 AMHA Reserve Grand
Champion junior stallion.
National Reserve Cha
weanling colt.
2015 AMHA Nrﬁtuonal .

e

eserve Champlon 2 ge ocolt.

2014 Natiol Grand Champion
junior colt, S8
2015 ") ?llf’ﬂ-“ﬁ t

Eddie & Rhonda Dobbin. 120 Alma Road Leppington, NSW Australia.
www.fittledobbin.com.au, erdobbin@tpg.com.au, Ph:0296064212, 0408218308

e d




National Harness

201 Novice Whip (Driver)

........... 154

Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom
Badlands Disco Diva

Koriana Stars Lucky Charm

Cranage Nom De Plume

Yarraman Top Banana

Borderline Gimme Some Magic
Reddiston Park Renaissance
Grandchester Views Something Special
Chantelle Bauer

202 Gentleman Whip (Driver)

........... 289

Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer
Koriana Stars Lucky Charm
Reddiston Park Renaissance
Cranage Onyx

Waya Lai Lai Man In The Mirror

203 Lady Whip (Driver)

........... 154

........... 486

Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom
Badlands Disco Diva

Corandirk Park ZZ Topp

Koriana Stars Lucky Charm

Cranage Nom De Plume

Yarraman Top Banana

Borderline Gimme Some Magic
Grandchester Views Something Special
Narelle Bauer

204 Youth Whip (Driver)

........... 332
........... 496

Cranage Nom De Plume
Zack Bauer

Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom
Corandirk Park ZZ Topp

Colina Park Charlie

Moogully Farm Jessica Win

Trabyrne Iceys Sheer Luck

Cranage Onyx

Grandchester Views Something Special

206 Miniature Horse in Harness - Novice

Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom
Corandirk Park ZZ Topp
Yarraman Top Banana
Reddiston Park Renaissance

207 Miniature Horse in Harness - Gelding

........... 154

Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom
Yarraman Top Banana
Reddiston Park Renaissance
Waya Lai Lai Man In The Mirror

208 Miniature Horse in Harness - Mare

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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252

National Harness (Cont.)

209 Miniature Horse in Harness - Stallion

204 Corandirk Park ZZ Topp
Grand Champion & Reserve Miniature Horse in Harness $100 PRIZEMONEY

210 Miniature Horse in Harness - Obstacle

Tiny Toy Flight Of The Phantom
Corandirk Park ZZ Topp
Yarraman Top Banana

Waya Lai Lai Man In The Mirror

211 Miniature Horse Long-reining

204

Corandirk Park ZZ Topp

Dakota Park Bandit

Reddiston Park Renaissance
Raines Park The Messenger
Silver Star Sombrero

Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
Waya Lai Lai Man In The Mirror

212 Small Horse in Harness - Novice

559

Koriana Stars Lucky Charm

Cranage Nom De Plume

Borderline Gimme Some Magic
Grandchester Views Something Special

213 Small Horse in Harness - Gelding

289

Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer

Koriana Stars Lucky Charm

Borderline Gimme Some Magic
Trabyrne Iceys Sheer Luck

Cranage Onyx

Grandchester Views Something Special

214 Small Horse in Harness - Mare

332

Cranage Nom De Plume

215 Small Horse in Harness - Stallion

216 Small Horse in Harness - Obstacle

Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer

Koriana Stars Lucky Charm

Cranage Nom De Plume

Borderline Gimme Some Magic
Trabyrne Iceys Sheer Luck

Cranage Onyx

Grandchester Views Something Special

217 Small Horse Long-reining

277
332
481
482

Southwind Rowdys Remarkable Bey
Cranage Nom De Plume

Cranage Onyx

Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne

218 Little Horse In Harness - Novice

196

Badlands Disco Diva

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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National Harness (Cont. )

219

220

221

222

223

224

Little Horse in Harness - Gelding

........... 508 Lowbel Double Dude
Little Horse in Harness - Mare

........... 196 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 235 Moogully Farm Jessica Win
Little Horse in Harness - Stallion

Little Horse in Harness - Obstacle
........... 196 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 235 Moogully Farm Jessica Win
Little Horse Long-reining

........... 196 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 464 Little G Prim & Proper
Youth Long-reining

........... 274 Malia Day

........... 331 Lucy French

........... 492 Annabelle Bauer
........... 496 Zack Bauer

Harness Encouragement Award
Harness Bag donated by Lunar Sea PLUS S50 Prizemoney

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)

[
oy)

Independent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

33



1"
7

Indeilaendent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

34

National Amateur—Halter

225 Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Foal/Weanling

226

152
259
473

470

Reddiston Park Zeus All Fired Up
Kerrigans Legend of Byron
Kerilly Park Voltaires Painted Chief

Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Yearling

Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
Almighty Flaming Rhinestone
Cranage Quickstep

Legacy Park Kryponite

227 Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Two Years Old

281

Dakota Park Bandit

Reddiston Park Zeus Perfect Storm
Kerilly Park Voltaires Quicksilver

Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic
Mirrindel Objection To The Rule

Amateur - Miniature Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Gelding

228

129

Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Three Years Old

Jackafella Zars Image

Alqueria Arctic Blast

Manchurian Desert Kiss

Alqueria Viva La Vida

Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

229 Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Four Years & Over

106

602

Fianlodge Beauregard

Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
Cranage Keeping Up Appearances
Little Foot Veserius

Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night

Tiny Toy NC Captain America
Yarraman Top Banana

Jazleigh Park Baileys and Cream
Silver Oak DQ Silverado

Silver Star Sombrero

Atlanta Rebel Scout

Sapphire Park Lika Tigre
Weebelong Shine-On Orion
Empressabelles Destinys Im Too Sexy

Amateur - Miniature Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Gelding

230 Amateur - Miniature Horse Filly Foal/Weanling

130

Le Que Fifi Amour

Le Que Masquerade

Mini Beez Zeus Painted Perfection
Revere Ignite The Light

Little Reflections BVs Little Princess
Little Reflections BVs Little Rebel
Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva

Argyle Park Just Divine

»-

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

National Amateur—Halter

Amateur - Miniature Horse Filly Yearling

........... 182 Brylee Park Exception To Love

........... 463 Reddiston Park Zeus Trick or Treat
........... 576 Legacy Park Alathia

Amateur - Miniature Horse Filly Two Years Old
........... 113 Lindan CD Forevermore

........... 210 Empressabelles American Beauty
........... 302 Bannerman Magic In Art

........... 479 Figtree Lodge All Dolled Up

........... 555 Zykai Dakota Storm

........... 586 Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$
Amateur - Miniature Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Mare

Amateur - Miniature Horse Mare Three Years Old
........... 297 Dakota Lodge Little Red Corvette
........... 598 Little Impressions Mystical Temptress
Amateur - Miniature Horse Mare Four Years & Over
........... 231 Spellbound | Spy Candy

........... 347 Sapphire Park Princes Magic Moment
........... 364 Delrae Park Fahbielle

........... 511 Yarreh Lane Raise Your Glass

........... 525 Shangrila BW Black Magic

........... 562 Coolaroo Princess Zenobia

Amateur - Miniature Horse Broodmare

Amateur - Miniature Horse Colt Foal/Weanling
........... 112 Lindan CD Outlaw $$

........... 114 Lindan CD Moonlight Romance
........... 190 Toppalian Early Edition

........... 240 Shikeelahna Knight In Red Armour
........... 285 Kerrigans Dare to Dream

........... 475 Kerilly Park Voltaires Royal Blue
........... 520 Argyle Park Just A Gigilo

........... 556 Zykai Gracelands Lil Elvis
Amateur - Miniature Horse Colt Yearling
........... 205 Algara Fire In The Sky

........... 450 Raines Park The Guardian

Amateur - Miniature Horse Colt Two Years Old

Amateur - Miniature Horse Stallion Three Years Old
........... 204 Corandirk Park ZZ Topp
........... 325 Country Rose Attitudes Southern Star

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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National Amateur—Halter

240 Amateur - Miniature Horse Stallion Four Years & Over

Astara Rock N Roll Rebel

Karavale Starry Starry Night
Summerlea Mr Magic

Excellence Academy BG Sonic Boom
Shangrila SE Special Man

Silver Oak DP Hershey Kisses

Raines Park The Messenger

ERL Voltaire (imp US)

Little Impressions DQA Titan

Amateur - Miniature Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion

242 Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Yearling

........... 344
........... 461

Award Park Tuckers Tip Top The Lot
Glenugie Brae Simply Gorgeous

243 Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Two Years Old

........... 151

Reddiston Park Mirror Image

Almighty Undisputed Moment Dot Com
Tri-Star King of the Nile

Little Bucks Golden Wild Child

Raines Park Rulz

244 Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Three Years Old
........... 291 Rhy-Al All Red
........... 553 Winterwood Riptide
........... 560 Rozbri Park El Dorado's Tumbler

38 $$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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In Honor of Marie Ann Raines ~ 27 June 1954 - 13 July 2015

In mid-2015 the miniature horse community lost one of its most admired and respected enthusiasts.
Marie Raines was one of the founders of Koriana Park — a stud based in Western New South Wales,

which pioneered the breeding of little horses
carefully considered breeding program.

, and which continues to be recognised for the quality of its

For Marie, showing horses was very much a family affair involving her husband Viv and daughter Kylie.

However, Marie’s notion of ‘family’ extended

far beyond her immediate household. Marie was an

exceptionally kind and generous horsewoman, always quick to lend a hand to exhibitors who may have
been struggling to manage horses singlehandedly, or to keep a watchful eye on children while mum or

dad were in the show ring. Perhaps that’s wh

y almost everyone referred to Marie simply as ‘mum’.

Marie’s calm nature saw horses warm to her very quickly, and a few gentle words were often all it took
for her to settle excitable youngstock. She worked tirelessly for the miniature horse community, helping
to organise and support shows in her local area, giving all enthusiasts an equal opportunity to have their
moment of victory in the show ring. Yet Marie was content to stay out of the limelight herself.

In June 2012, Marie faced her greatest challe

nge. Diagnosed with melanoma, Marie, Viv and Kylie would

regularly make the 1,000 kilometre round-trip from their home in Warren to Sydney to undergo
treatment. Anyone who has ever been brushed by cancer will know just how debilitating treatment can

be. But Marie never lost hope, never gave up
and warm hugs with those around her.

—and never lost her enthusiasm to share a smile, a laugh

After three difficult years, on 13 July 2015, Marie’s journey came to an end, and she passed away

surrounded by her loving family.

While Marie is no longer with us, the memor

ies of her kindness and warmth will always shine brightly.

The Marie Ra%s Inspirational Award embodies Marie’s spirit of generosity, selflessness and true passion

re horses. This award acknowledges the 2017 IMHR National Show exhibitor who shares

those same qualities - helping to make the show more pleasant for those around them, inspiring others

To the winner of the 2017 Marie Raines Inspi
remarkable woman after whom this award is

m@m for the stars, and always putting the welfare of their horses above all else. ’

rational Award, we honour you just as we give tribute to the
named. You are a true source of inspiration, and we know

Marie shares your joy in being selected as this year’s recipient.

Proudly Sponsored By Koriana Park

www.DandMEquineDesign.com
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245 Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Four Years & Over
........... 111 Lindan Heart N Soul
........... 119 Tiny Toy Lord of the Ring
........... 230 Beau Cheval Chantecleer
........... 255 Minya Park Ixion
........... 289 Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer
........... 299 Spellbound Picture Perfect
........... 314 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm
........... 335 Harrington Park Red Rio
........... 336 Castrawes Mister Bono
........... 350 Manchurian Orlando
........... 385 Borderline Gimme Some Magic
........... 447 Mirrindel Charisma
........... 481 Cranage Onyx
........... 482 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
........... 559 Grandchester Views Something Special
........... 590 Kamelco Park Touched By Excellence
Amateur - Small Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Gelding

246 Amateur - Small Horse Filly Foal/Weanling
........... 162 Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
........... 304 Masso Ranch You'll Never Waulk Alone
........... 521 Argyle Park Just Sheer Elegance

247 Amateur - Small Horse Filly Yearling
........... 115 Lindan Exclusive Remark
........... 116 Lindan Grand Indigo
........... 121 F.L. Blownaway By Magic
........... 153 Anyssa Park Royal Rose
........... 216 Blueprint Single Exposure
........... 260 Carousel Park Envy Me
........... 272 Chickita Lodge Miss Heidi
........... 293 Tri-Star Azalea
........... 444  Glyndel Park Midnight Express
........... 452 Raines Park The Empress
........... 485 Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness
........... 522 Aqua Blue Private Affair
248 Amateur - Small Horse Filly Two Years Old
........... 213 Nats Run Lil Peaches
........... 323 Edens Happy Dance
Amateur - Small Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Mare

249 Amateur - Small Horse Mare Three Years Old
........... 108 Willoughby Park Ultimate Contessa
........... 122 F.L. Raise The Bar
........... 200 Badlands Rhythm N Blues
........... 298 TWH Do The Bossa Nova
........... 352 Leesway New Horizons
........... 563 Rozbri Park Trix's Miss Twinkle

»-

40 $$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)



33" Yearling Dun Fewspot colt

Halter and performance trained
Reg:IMHR POA and ICHR

The Glebe Rio X Jazals Lost Soul

$25000m0

Black fewspot palouse little horse colt @
Reg: IMHR POA |
Full sibling to Forget Me Not A Spot Of Kaos
Rocking Horse Dymonte X Hope Park Gossip Girl §

$20000u0

Weanling Small horse bay blanket colt.
Reg: IMHR POA
Rocking Horse Dymonte X Fairyland Red Velvet

SNOIS3d OLNId :NDIS3a av

Weanling Miniature Black pintaloos
Sire: Chillie Wynds Shamelessly Specia
Reg: IMHR ICHR

$18000n0

£ /‘ “ ;./p-'g = 2 s
_BicBoy YHO EZ Y ORYAHOO.COM.AU
, 'l

7 CENTRAL/ JOAST NSW
WWW.FORGETMENOTFARMPALOUSE.WEEBLY.COM
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National Amateur—Halter

250 Amateur - Small Horse Mare Four Years & Over

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

........... 124 F.L. Magic In The Ring

........... 181 Alqueria Blue Diamond

........... 332 Cranage Nom De Plume

........... 353 Apoco-D Oops I've Done It Again
........... 448 Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Amateur - Small Horse Broodmare

........... 526 Tiny Toy Snippets Image

........... 600 Atlanta Rain Song

Amateur - Small Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Mare
Amateur - Small Horse Colt Foal/Weanling
........... 107 Anyssa Park Ultimate Framin Amazin
........... 241 SHS Mahrouss

........... 300 Killarney Captain Jack Sparrow
........... 305 Lyonpark RW He's So Fancy

........... 354 Apoco-D Don't Worry Be Appy
........... 477 Kerilly Park Sovereigns Royalty
Amateur - Small Horse Colt Yearling

........... 132 Corandirk Park Ghost Of A Chance
........... 156 Kerrigans King of Hearts

........... 311 Revere Archangel

........... 554 Winterwood RH Ferlazzo $$

........... 558 Sapphire Park Sculptures Rapt In Gold
........... 587 Jaydee | Dream Of Rio

Amateur - Small Horse Colt Two Years Old

........... 193 Lyonpark Majestics Special Edition
........... 306 Sedona Perfectly Painted

Amateur - Small Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Stallion

Amateur - Small Horse Stallion Four Years & Over

........... 355 Apoco-D It's All About Me

........... 398 Shangrila SE Bring It On

Amateur - Small Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion

Amateur - Little Horse Gelding Foal/Weanling
........... 345 Tiny Toy FN Untouchable

........... 557 RHM GS Fully Loaded

Amateur - Little Horse Yearling Gelding
........... 120 Tiny Toy FN Wow Factor

........... 155 Carousel Park Captivating Hearts
........... 315 Koriana Star Phoenix

........... 524 Mt Alexander Lucifer

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

National Amateur—Halter

Amateur - Little Horse Two Years Old Gelding

........... 225 Puzzle Pieces Baby Ima Star

........... 288 Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious Guy
Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Gelding
Amateur - Little Horse Gelding Three Years Old

........... 185 Glyndel Park Perfect Eclipse

Amateur - Little Horse Gelding Four Years & Over

........... 256 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion

........... 280 Koriana Lonestar

........... 348 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence

........... 508 Lowbel Double Dude

Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Gelding

Amateur - Little Horse Filly Foal/Weanling

........... 228 Osory Trifle

........... 303 Ashscotts Prette E Nuff

Amateur - Little Horse Filly Yearling

........... 161 Aqua Blue Double Divine

........... 337 Briona Park Sandy's Lil Princess

Amateur - Little Horse Filly Two Years Old

........... 257 Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts

........... 585 Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos

Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Mare

Amateur - Little Horse Mare Three Years Old
........... 176 Silver Star On The Catwalk
........... 278 Koriana Shadows Allure

Amateur - Little Horse Mare Four Years & Over

........... 196 Badlands Disco Diva

Amateur - Little Horse Broodmare

........... 279 Koriana Shak It Honey

Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Mare

Amateur - Little Horse Colt Foal/Weanling
........... 201 Badlands Panic In Detroit
........... 227 Puzzle Pieces Remarkably Good
........... 449 Stoic by BPE-A

Amateur - Little Horse Colt Yearling
........... 326 Wia Roa Star Attraction

Amateur - Little Horse Colt Two Years Old

........... 186 RHM Gunner Be Grand

........... 211 Silver Star Hollywood's Grand Illusion

Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Junior Stallion

»-

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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E National Amateur—Halter & 3DE

Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion & Reserve Senior Stallion

273 3DE Dressage In Hand (3DE) - Dressage, Obstacle & Show Jumping

167
196
209
2S5
273
287
297
299

Winmallee Secret Affair
Badlands Disco Diva

Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
Minya Park Ixion

Chickita Lodge Fancy That
Southern Star Ala Kazam

Dakota Lodge Little Red Corvette
Spellbound Picture Perfect

Wia Roa Polly Pocket

Y.O.T.S Valera Concho

Mirrindel Charisma

Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
Cranage Onyx

Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Lowbel Little Arney

Waya Lai Lai Man In The Mirror
Kamelco Park Touched By Excellence

Vool i

INDEPENDENT MINIATURE HORSE REGISTRY INC.

3 DAY EVENT

46

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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@ National Performance: Fault & Out

Independent
Miniature Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

274 Miniature Horse Fault & Out—$500 PRIZEMONEY TO THE WINNER
........... 106 Fianlodge Beauregard
........... 167 Winmallee Secret Affair
........... 287 Southern Star Ala Kazam
........... 360 Y.O.T.S Valera Concho
........... 394 Jazleigh Park Baileys and Cream
........... 480 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
........... 573 Waya Lai LaiJazz It Up
........... 596 Weebelong Shine-On Orion
........... 602 Empressabelles Destinys Im Too Sexy
275 Small Horse Fault & Out—$500 PRIZEMONEY TO THE WINNER
........... 149 Shangrila AL Aztec Design
........... 181 Alqueria Blue Diamond
........... 275 Minya Park Ixion
........... 299 Spellbound Picture Perfect
........... 377 Beau Chevals Playboy
........... 390 Trabyrne Iceys Sheer Luck
........... 447 Mirrindel Charisma
........... 481 Cranage Onyx
........... 482 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
........... 534 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
........... 553 Winterwood Riptide
........... 559 Grandchester Views Something Special
........... 590 Kamelco Park Touched By Excellence
276 Little Horse Fault & Out—$500 PRIZEMONEY TO THE WINNER
........... 212 Silver Star Sultan
........... 235 Moogully Farm Jessica Win
........... 256 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
........... 509 Lowbel Little Arney

WIN this Hay Rack

With thanks to Lunar Sea and
Logan Village Pets & Produce

' Raffle tickets at the Show Office
Drawn Saturday night.

IRI»

48 $$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)



National Performance: Lungeline

277 Miniature Horse Junior Lunge-line

168

Winmallee Rebel Reloaded

Almighty Flaming Rhinestone

Cranage Quickstep

Waya Lai Lai Sky Rocket In Flight
Award Park New Moon Rising

Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$

278 Miniature Horse Senior Lunge-line

106
167
180
276
394
445
455
456
480
573
602

Fianlodge Beauregard
Winmallee Secret Affair
Alqueria Arctic Blast
Dreamtime Cute As Kham Bee
Jazleigh Park Baileys and Cream
Alqueria Viva La Vida

Silver Star Sombrero

Atlanta Rebel Scout

Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
Waya Lai Lai Jazz It Up
Empressabelles Destinys Im Too Sexy

279 Small Horse Junior Lunge-line

151

Reddiston Park Mirror Image
Carousel Park Captivating Hearts
Chickita Lodge Miss Heidi

Glyndel Park Midnight Express
Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness
Jaydee | Dream Of Rio

280 Small Horse Senior Lunge-line

149
181
200
277
299
327
377
390

Shangrila AL Aztec Design

Alqueria Blue Diamond

Badlands Rhythm N Blues
Southwind Rowdys Remarkable Bey
Spellbound Picture Perfect

Wia Roa Polly Pocket

Beau Chevals Playboy

Trabyrne Iceys Sheer Luck

Mirrindel Charisma

Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Cranage Onyx

Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Silver Star Hollywood Hero
Grandchester Views Something Special
Rozbri Park El Dorado's Tumbler

281 Little Horse Junior Lunge-line

585

Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos

282 Little Horse Senior Lunge-line

196
256
464
508
509
517

Badlands Disco Diva

Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Little G Prim & Proper

Lowbel Double Dude

Lowbel Little Arney

Spellbound Shooting Star

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)

[
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Miniature Horse Registry Inc
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283 Amateur Miniature Horse Junior Lunge-line
........... 210 Empressabelles American Beauty
........... 483 Almighty Flaming Rhinestone
........... 484  Cranage Quickstep
........... 586 Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$

284 Amateur Miniature Horse Senior Lunge-line
........... 180 Alqueria Arctic Blast
........... 209 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
........... 394 Jazleigh Park Baileys and Cream
........... 445 Alqueria Viva La Vida
........... 455  Silver Star Sombrero
........... 456 Atlanta Rebel Scout
........... 480 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

285 Amateur Small Horse Junior Lunge-line
........... 151 Reddiston Park Mirror Image
........... 272 Chickita Lodge Miss Heidi
........... 485 Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness
........... 587 Jaydee | Dream Of Rio
........... 597 Raines Park Rulz

286 Amateur Small Horse Senior Lunge-line
........... 149 Shangrila AL Aztec Design
........... 181 Alqueria Blue Diamond
........... 200 Badlands Rhythm N Blues
........... 275 Minya Park Ixion
........... 327 Wia Roa Polly Pocket
........... 447 Mirrindel Charisma
........... 448 Spellbound Maximum Perfection
........... 481 Cranage Onyx
........... 482 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne

287 Amateur Little Horse Junior Lunge-line
........... 326 Wia Roa Star Attraction
........... 585 Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos

288 Amateur Little Horse Senior Lunge-line
........... 196 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 212 Silver Star Sultan
........... 256 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
........... 348 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
........... 508 Lowbel Double Dude
........... 509 Lowbel Little Arney

50 $$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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A premium all-in-one vitamin and mineral
supplement scientifically formulated so your

horse gets 100% of daily requirements with
well balanced mineral ratios.

Recommended for:

*PERFORMANCE
HORSES & PONIES
*ALL LEVELS FROM
BEGINNER to ELITE
*PLEASURE HORSES
vitamins and minerals often missing ‘PONY CLUB
from the diet. +SHOW HORSES

“Equine Vit&Min is unique in its

ability to balance the mineral * WORK HORSES '/ﬁﬂ._ wine P
profile across the whole diet.” *SPORT & RACING | .f/

It contains a blend of organic and

inorganic minerals with added ‘BREEDING

Each 60g scoop contains:
Calcium 6.4g, Phosphorous 3.6g,

probiotics for optimal gut health and Magnesium 11.8
a generous dose of biotin for strong .GROWING Copper §4Smg Zinc 7g10mg
hooves. *ALL SIZES FROM  Manganese 300mg, Cobalt 0.9mg,

Equine Vit&Min gives you the MINIS TO SHIRES Chromium 3.0mg, lodine 4.0mg,

freedom to raise or lower your Selenium 1.3mg

horse's energy level (by feeding Vitamin A 22,5001U,
more or less grain, pellets, beet pulp Vitamin D 3,0001U,
or oil) whilst knowing that the Vitamin E 720mg,
vitamin and mineral requirements Vitamin K 3.0mg,

are ALL being met. B group Vitamins: B1 42.0mg,
B2 28.8mg, B3 60.0mg, B5
72.0mg, B6 9.0mg, B12 0.045mg,
Folate 15.0mg, Biotin 15.0mg
Probiotics: Recommended daily
dose of live yeast Saccharomyces

cerevisioe

Buy Equine Vit&Min online at

www.farmalogic.com.au or ask for
Equine Vit&Min in your local horse

feed store.
l armalogic

www.farmalogic.com.au | www.equinevitmin.com J FB/EquineVitmin

Find us on

Facebook




@ National Halter: Miniature Horse

Indellaendent

Miniature

e e e 301 Gelding - Foal / Weanling - 28.5" & under
........... 473 Kerilly Park Voltaires Painted Chief
302 Gelding - Foal / Weanling - over 28.5" to 30.5"
........... 152 Reddiston Park Zeus All Fired Up
........... 259 Kerrigans Legend of Byron
........... 338 Sedona Royal Flight
........... 579 Country Rose Suspicious Minds SH
National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Gelding

303 Gelding - Yearling - 30.5" & under
........... 170 Trabyrne Spectrums TNT
........... 470 Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
........... 484 Cranage Quickstep

304 Gelding - Yearling - over 30.5" to 32.5"
........... 483 Almighty Flaming Rhinestone
........... 575 Legacy Park Kryponite
National Grand & Reserve Yearling Gelding

305 Gelding - Two Year Old - 31.5" & under
........... 168 Winmallee Rebel Reloaded
........... 226 Almighty Undisputed Moment Dot Com
........... 510 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic
306 Gelding - Two Year Old - over 31.5" to 33.5"
........... 188 Country Rose Attitudes | Believe In Magic
........... 281 Dakota Park Bandit
........... 460 Reddiston Park Zeus Perfect Storm
........... 469 Kerilly Park Voltaires Quicksilver
........... 523 Mirrindel Objection To The Rule
........... 533 Sapphire Park Diva's Boy George
National Grand & Reserve Two Year Old Gelding

307 Gelding - Three Years Old - 32.5" & under
........... 180 Alqueria Arctic Blast
........... 480 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
308 Gelding - Three Years Old - over 32.5" to 34.5"
........... 129 Jackafella Zars Image
........... 286 Excellence Academy BG Sonic Boom
........... 396 Manchurian Desert Kiss
........... 445 Alqueria Viva La Vida
........... 467 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
309 Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years - 32.5" & under
........... 295 Cagra Park Sculptures Magnifique
........... 313 Little Foot Veserius

[RI»

52, $3$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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310 Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years - over 32.5" to 34.5"

106

Fianlodge Beauregard

Firefly Obsidian

Tiny Toy NC Captain America

Jazleigh Park Baileys and Cream
Silver Oak DQ Silverado

Reddiston Park Renaissance

Waya Lai Lai Man In The Mirror
Sapphire Park Lika Tigre

Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier
Empressabelles Destinys Im Too Sexy

311 Gelding - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme Veteran)

296

596

Cranage Keeping Up Appearances
Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night
Yarraman Top Banana

Silver Star Sombrero

Atlanta Rebel Scout

Weebelong Shine-On Orion

National Grand & Reserve Senior Gelding

312 Filly - Foal / Weanling - 26.5" & under

320
321
474

Little Reflections BVs Little Princess
Little Reflections BVs Little Rebel
Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva

313 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 26.5" to 28.5"

131

Le Que Masquerade

Excellence Academy BG Seductress
Kenlee Park Casa La Femme

Mini Beez Zeus Painted Perfection
Trabyrne Exquisite Superstition
Carousel Park Hometown Royalty
Sapphire Park Honey I'm Grand
Country Rose Attitudes Wonder of You

314 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 28.5" to 30.5"

127

592

Gillrose Hotness From Heaven

Le Que Fifi Amour

Looerro Sheza Goody

Trabyrne Superstitious Speech
Lyonpark RW Little Miss Fabulous
Revere Sweet As Candy

Shangrila AL Don't Cut Me Off
Argyle Park Just Divine

Waya Lai Lai Iconic Star Chaser
Enchanted Catch The Magic

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Filly

$3$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List) 53



The modern sport horse is

being bred and managed as a
high performance athlete, so now
you can feed at an elite level too.

Superior leading edge technology means

that this highly palatable muesli style feed

requires nothing more than additional fibre to give
your horse everything it needs nutritionally for elite
performance levels, plus it contains

Bonafide® to support bone density and soundness.

Choose Cool Crusada™ when:

*  Your horse is in medium to hard work or competing

¢  Youneed a simple but complete nutritional package for
your sport horse or pony
You prefer a muesli type feed containing Super Fibres for
cool energy and condition
Your horse can get fizzy on traditional feeds
You want your horses to have the support of Bonafide®

MITAVITE"
Moke a Difference

Make Q Dnef\erence Yﬂ“ @ n For more information or specialist advice visit

www.mitavite.com




National Halter: Miniature Horse

315 Filly - Yearling - 30.5" & under

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

358 Delvue Nefernaeferaten Tasherit
463 Reddiston Park Zeus Trick or Treat
539 Sapphire Park Kiwis Aint | Special

Filly - Yearling - over 30.5" to 32.5"
182
266

Brylee Park Exception To Love
Cranage Quite A Hotty

Tiny Toy FN Pure Seduction
Legacy Park Alathia

........... 576
National Grand & Reserve Yearling Filly

Filly - Two Years Old - over 31.5" to 33.5"
113 Lindan CD Forevermore
Empressabelles American Beauty
Bannerman Magic In Art

Tiny Toy Happy Go Lucky

Figtree Lodge All Dolled Up

Zykai Dakota Storm

Waya Lai Lai Sky Rocket In Flight
Award Park New Moon Rising
Country Rose Attitudes In The Magic
........... 586 Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$

National Grand & Reserve Two Year Old Mare

Mare - Three Years Old - 32.5" & under

297 Dakota Lodge Little Red Corvette

380 Excellence Academy BG Wonderstruck
........... 415 Shangrila AL Royal Decree

Mare - Three Years Old - over 32.5" to 34.5"

202 Eachan Addicted to Love

598 Little Impressions Mystical Temptress

Mare - Four Years to Eight Years - 32.5" & under
511 Yarreh Lane Raise Your Glass

Mare - Four Years To Eight Years - over 32.5" to 34.5"
265 Cranage Ob-La-Di

Sapphire Park Princes Magic Moment
Delrae Park Fahbielle

Yarramans Lady In Red $$

Shangrila BW Black Magic

Coolaroo Princess Zenobia

Mare - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme Veteran)
536 Tiny Toy Chant Me A Melody
Broodmare to Eight Years

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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@ National Halter: Miniature Horse

Indellaendent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
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326 Colt - Foal / Weanling - 26.5" & under

........... 112 Lindan CD Outlaw $$
........... 379 Riverlawn Liams Rebel Without A Cause

327 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 26.5" to 28.5"

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

56

........... 552 Sapphire Park Grand Silver Moon
........... 567 Waya Lai Lai Eye of The Tiger
........... 569 Waya Lai Lai Alluring Star

........... 573 Waya Lai Lai Jazz It Up

Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 28.5" to 30.5"
........... 114 Lindan CD Moonlight Romance
........... 125 Little Dobbin Mr Dreamaker

........... 240 Shikeelahna Knight In Red Armour
........... 285 Kerrigans Dare to Dream

........... 367 Benvarden Cowboys Charl-E Pryde $S
........... 413 Shangrila SI Mister Billionaire
........... 418 Shangrila AL I'm A Rebel

........... 428 Reddiston Park Zeus Thunderstruck
........... 475 Kerilly Park Voltaires Royal Blue
........... 504 Mirrindel Remarkable Impression
........... 520 Argyle Park Just A Gigilo

........... 556 Zykai Gracelands Lil Elvis

........... 582 Country Rose Attitudes All Shook Up
........... 593 Enchanted CC Heza Catch

........... 610 Country Rose Attitudes Burning Love
National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Colt

Colt - Yearling - 30.5" & under

........... 190 Toppalian Early Edition

........... 391 Kings Lane Chippendale

........... 403 Shangrila SE Prime Time

........... 450 Raines Park The Guardian

Colt - Yearling - over 30.5" to 32.5"

........... 205 Algara Fire In The Sky

........... 269 Mirrindel Redefined

........... 404 Shangrila SI Ouzo & Coke

........... 427 Reddiston Park Zeus White Feather
........... 529 Kamelco Park Achey Breaky Heart
National Grand & Reserve Yearling Colt

Colt - Two Years Old - over 31.5" to 33.5"
........... 437 Yarramans Top Review $$
National Grand & Reserve Two Year Old Colt

Stallion - Three Years Old - 32.5" & under

........... 126 Country Rose Beautys Superstar
Stallion - Three Years Old - over 32.5" to 34.5"
........... 204 Corandirk Park ZZ Topp

........... 325 Country Rose Attitudes Southern Star
........... 416 Shangrila AL Pimp My Ride

........... 542 Summerlea Abras Minikin Warrior

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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:%National Halter: Miniature Horse

Independent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

335 Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years - 32.5" & under

336 Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years - over 32.5" to 34.5"
........... 133 Astara Rock N Roll Rebel
........... 183 Karavale Starry Starry Night
........... 417 Shangrila AL Armani
........... 451 Raines Park The Messenger
........... 538 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just As Hot
337 Stallion - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme Veteran)
........... 287 Southern Star Ala Kazam
........... 360 Y.O.T.S Valera Concho
........... 397 Silver Oak DP Hershey Kisses
........... 468 ERL Voltaire (imp US)
........... 599 Little Impressions DQA Titan
National Grand & Reserve Senior Stallion
Junior Miniature Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
Sponsored by: Shangrila Stud
Senior Miniature Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
Sponsored by: Sapphire Park

SAPPHIRE PARK IN-MEMORY OF

&ugotures Can't Touch This

..lt ', CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS
[ 2013, 2014 AND 2015

Supreme VETERAN Exhibit
Sponsored by: Sandra Williams

58 $$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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338 '"Coat-O-Chrome" Best Presented Broken Coloured Horse g iahr comn.si

........... 133
........... 160
........... 172
........... 177
........... 196

........... 577

Astara Rock N Roll Rebel

Aqua Blue Rockin Around the Clock
Tiny Toy FN Anika

Di Giuseppe Park Scandalicious
Badlands Disco Diva

Badlands Rhythm N Blues

Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts

Tiny Toy Just X Quiz It

Edens Happy Dance

Country Rose Attitudes Southern Star
Manchurian Orlando

Excellence Academy BG Wonderstruck
Kings Lane Chippendale

Nickurra Sheez Got The Sweetest Feeling
Sapphire Park Lika Tigre

339 "Coat-O-Chrome" Broken Coloured Junior Horse

........... 107
........... 156
........... 172
........... 177
........... 190

Anyssa Park Ultimate Framin Amazin BONTUS $50

Kerrigans King of Hearts

Tiny Toy FN Anika prizemoney to the

Di Giuseppe Park Scandalicious winner Of the
Toppalian Early Edition

Carousel Park Hometown Royalty coloured CIa‘sses
Edens Happy Dance if the horse iS
Tiny Toy FN Arabella registered ICHR

Delvue Horus

Kings Lane Chippendale (IMHR Coloured

Witheren Lodge Klassical Kadence Horse Registry)
Stoic by BPE-A

Glenugie Brae Simply Gorgeous
Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva
Figtree Lodge All Dolled Up
Aqua Blue Private Affair
Winterwood RH Ferlazzo $$
Zykai Gracelands Lil Elvis

Beau Cheval Wild Child

340 "Coat-O-Chrome" Broken Coloured Senior Horse

........... 123
........... 33
........... 160
........... 196
........... 200
........... 204

Kildaire Chickita Magic

Astara Rock N Roll Rebel

Aqua Blue Rockin Around the Clock
Badlands Disco Diva

Badlands Rhythm N Blues

Corandirk Park ZZ Topp

Beau Cheval Chantecleer

Tiny Toy Just X Quiz It

Cranage Ob-La-Di

Country Rose Attitudes Southern Star
Manchurian Orlando

Excellence Academy BG Wonderstruck
Grand Miniatures Ringmasters My Daddy
Little G Prim & Proper

ERL Voltaire (imp US)

Nickurra Sheez Got The Sweetest Feeling
Sapphire Park Lika Tigre

$3$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List) 59
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341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

National Coloured Classes

Solid Coloured Junior Horse

........... 191 Kenlee Park Casa La Femme
........... 205 Algara Fire In The Sky

........... 266 Cranage Quite A Hotty

........... 358 Delvue Nefernaeferaten Tasherit
........... 465 Little G Truly The Goods

Solid Coloured Senior Horse

317 Firefly Obsidian

351 Tiny Toy NC Captain America
517 Spellbound Shooting Star
Spotted Coloured Junior Horse

........... 211 Silver Star Hollywood's Grand lllusion
........... 555 Zykai Dakota Storm

........... 575 Legacy Park Kryponite

........... 585 Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos
........... 588 Tiny Toy FN Nicolet

Spotted Coloured Senior Horse

........... 180 Alqueria Arctic Blast

........... 256 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
........... 279 Koriana Shak It Honey

........... 287 Southern Star Ala Kazam

........... 398 Shangrila SE Bring It On

Dilute Coloured Junior Horse

........... 161 Aqua Blue Double Divine

........... 322 Little Bucks Golden Wild Child
........... 337 Briona Park Sandy's Lil Princess
........... 432 Wildfire Grands Billie The Kid
........... 433 Wildfire My Michelle

........... 568 Waya Lai Lai Iconic Baby Grand

Dilute Coloured Senior Horse

318 Tourmaline TCs Mr Disguise
467 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
562 Coolaroo Princess Zenobia

Silver Coloured Junior Horse

162 Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
253 Shangrila GE Lunar Eclipse

........... 569 Waya Lai Lai Alluring Star

Silver Coloured Senior Horse

........... 184 Karavale Petit Fours

........... 209 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
........... 255 Minya Park Ixion

........... 295 Cagra Park Sculptures Magnifique

........... 397 Silver Oak DP Hershey Kisses

510 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic

BONUS $50

prizemoney to the

winner of the
coloured classes

if the horse is
registered ICHR
(IMHR Coloured
Horse Registry)

[RI»

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)



National Coloured & Group Classes E@n
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Indefendem
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349 Any Other Coloured Horse

........... 108 Willoughby Park Ultimate Contessa

........... 151 Reddiston Park Mirror Image

........... 170 Trabyrne Spectrums TNT

........... 176 Silver Star On The Catwalk

........... 347 Sapphire Park Princes Magic Moment

........... 395 Silver Oak DQ Silverado

........... 447  Mirrindel Charisma BONUS $100

........... 463 Reddiston Park Zeus Trick or Treat prizemoney to the

........... 553 Winterwood Riptide winner Of

........... 573 Waya Lai Lai Jazz It Up

........... 586 Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$ GRAND CHAMPION

........... 589 Tiny Toy Destiny's Fire COLOURED

Grand Champion & Reserve Coloured Exhibit if the horse is
350 Best Matched Pair (2 Horses) regl'Stered ICHR

,,,,,,,,,,, (IMHR Coloured
351 Get of Sire (2 Horses) Horse Registrv)

........... 109 RFM Boogermans Ultimate Warrior (imp US)

........... 117 Conders Desperado

........... 117 Conders Desperado

........... 163 Belle Capri Show Dare to Double

........... 197 Jabiru Salt 'N Pepper

........... 267 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This

........... 324 RHM Black Velvets Little King

........... 329 SMHC Freedoms Nicodemus

........... 366 Star Struck Hersheys Candied Cowboy

........... 383 Tiny Toy The Ring Of Fire

........... 407 FW Aztec's Laramie

........... 420 Marystown Secure Investment

........... 421 Marystown Grand E Nuff

........... 431 RFM Zeus Thunder

........... 468 ERL Voltaire (imp US)

........... 512 Rivenburgh Jess Remarkable (imp US)

........... 546 Priceless Miracles Tip Top Tucker

........... 572 Country Rose Rebelchase Really A Star

........... 609 Rivenburgh Jess Too Good To Be True (imp US)

........... 609 Beau Cheval Wild Child
352 Produce of Dam (2 Horses)

........... 118 RFM Thunders Signatures Superdoll

........... 198 Badlands Sass N Jazz

........... 422 Shangrila BW Golden Sunset

........... 423  Shangrila BW Cinsational Girl

........... 435 Mifoopen Moovi Star

........... 466 Nagero Chatterbox

........... 476 Rock NB Yellow Cloud (Imp USA)

........... 545 Pee Wee Honey

$3$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List) 61
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353 Owners Group of Two

........... 164
........... 179
........... 199
........... 268
........... 434

Debra Meyrick - Aqua Blue
Sandra Di Giuseppe
Badlands Farm

Carmen Bajpe

Anne Dawson

Sapphire Park

Rosslyn Badcock

354 Miniature Horse Show Jumper

........... 106

Fianlodge Beauregard

Winmallee Secret Affair

Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Y.O.T.S Valera Concho

Jazleigh Park Baileys and Cream
Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
Weebelong Shine-On Orion
Empressabelles Destinys Im Too Sexy

355 Small Horse Show Jumper

........... 101
........... 149
........... 275
........... 277
........... 299

Mirrindel Destinys Legacy

Shangrila AL Aztec Design

Minya Park Ixion

Southwind Rowdys Remarkable Bey
Spellbound Picture Perfect
Tourmaline TCs Mr Disguise

Beau Chevals Playboy

Trabyrne Iceys Sheer Luck

Mirrindel Charisma

Cranage Onyx

Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Silver Star Hollywood Hero
Kamelco Park Touched By Excellence

356 Little Horse Show Jumper

........... 212
........... 235
........... 509

Silver Star Sultan
Moogully Farm Jessica Win
Lowbel Little Arney

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Miniature Horse Liberty

357 Miniature Horse Junior Liberty

........... 168
........... 188
........... 210
........... 381
........... 404
........... 479
........... 555
........... 586

Winmallee Rebel Reloaded

Country Rose Attitudes | Believe In Magic
Empressabelles American Beauty

Tiny Toy Happy Go Lucky

Shangrila SI Ouzo & Coke

Figtree Lodge All Dolled Up

Zykai Dakota Storm

Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$

358 Miniature Horse Senior Liberty

........... 167
........... 209
........... 231
........... 286
........... 287
........... 295
........... 325
........... 360
........... 380

Winmallee Secret Affair

Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
Spellbound | Spy Candy

Excellence Academy BG Sonic Boom
Southern Star Ala Kazam

Cagra Park Sculptures Magnifique
Country Rose Attitudes Southern Star
Y.0.T.S Valera Concho

Excellence Academy BG Wonderstruck
Shangrila AL Royal Decree

Shangrila AL Armani

Raines Park The Messenger

Silver Star Sombrero

Coolaroo Princess Zenobia

Waya Lai Lai Jazz It Up

Weebelong Shine-On Orion
Empressabelles Destinys Im Too Sexy

SESnTs e e i TR

Azig Forashow Perpetual Trophy

Miniatwre Horse Senior Liberty

IRI»

Sporsored by Meambie Miniatures

$3$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Aussie Invader
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National Halter: Small Horse

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

Gelding - Foal / Weanling - over 30.5" to 32.5"
........... 340 Sedona Royal In Red $S

Gelding - Foal / Weanling - over 32.5" to 34.5"
........... 339 Sedona Casino Royale

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Gelding

Gelding - Yearling - over 32.5” to 34.5”

........... 344 Award Park Tuckers Tip Top The Lot
........... 461 Glenugie Brae Simply Gorgeous
........... 565 Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy
Gelding - Yearling - over 34.5" to 36.5"

........... 384 Sedona Trivoski By Painter

........... 410 Shangrila Sl Lost A Sock

National Grand & Reserve Yearling Gelding

Gelding - Two Year Old - over 33.5" to 35.5"
........... 165 Kenlee Park Amir's Free Willie
........... 322 Little Bucks Golden Wild Child
Gelding - Two Year Old - over 35.5" to 37.5"
........... 151 Reddiston Park Mirror Image
........... 292 Tri-Star King of the Nile

........... 597 Raines Park Rulz

National Grand & Reserve Two Year Old Gelding

Gelding - Three Years Old - over 34.5" to 36.5"
........... 289 Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer
........... 560 Rozbri Park El Dorado's Tumbler
Gelding - Three Years Old - over 36.5" to 38.5"
........... 553 Winterwood Riptide

Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years - over 34.5" to 36.5"
........... 119 Tiny Toy Lord of the Ring

........... 171 Excellence Academy BVE First Love

........... 299 Spellbound Picture Perfect

........... 447 Mirrindel Charisma

........... 481 Cranage Onyx

........... 482 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne

........... 535 Sapphire Park Remember The Knight
Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years - over 36.5" to 38.5"
........... 101 Mirrindel Destinys Legacy

........... 111 Lindan Heart N Soul

........... 230 Beau Cheval Chantecleer

........... 291 Rhy-Al All Red

........... 318 Tourmaline TCs Mr Disguise

........... 350 Manchurian Orlando

........... 377 Beau Chevals Playboy

........... 385 Borderline Gimme Some Magic

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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E@ National Halter: Small Horse

Indeilaendent

Miniature

ot Hosks g the 411 Gelding - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
........... 255 Minya Park Ixion

........... 277 Southwind Rowdys Remarkable Bey

........... 314 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm

........... 534 Silver Star Hollywood Hero

........... 559 Grandchester Views Something Special

National Grand & Reserve Senior Gelding

412 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 30.5" to 32.5"

........... 162 Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
........... 173 Excellence Academy Good Golly Miss Molly
........... 220 Trabyrne Petite Affair
........... 304 Masso Ranch You'll Never Waulk Alone
........... 370 Benvarden Red-E Jud-E Garland
........... 443 RMH Gs Locked & Loaded
........... 514 Wildflower Royal Euforia
........... 521 Argyle Park Just Sheer Elegance
........... 548 Sapphire Park Tuckers So Precious
........... 570 Waya Lai Lai Dark Jewel
........... 588 Tiny Toy FN Nicolet
........... 604 Puzzle Pieces Good To Be Me
........... 605 Puzzle Pieces Good To Be Vain

413 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 32.5" to 34.5"
........... 177 Di Giuseppe Park Scandalicious
........... 223 Trabyrne Superstitious Belief
........... 263 Kerrigans Shady Lady
........... 270 Cranage Razzamatazz
........... 343 Sedona Sparkling Grand $$
........... 371 Benvarden Cowboys Whitn-E Houston
........... 547 Sapphire Park Kiwis Princess
........... 589 Tiny Toy Destiny's Fire
National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Filly

414 Filly - Yearling - over 32.5" to 34.5"
........... 189 Country Rose Attitudes Love To Dance
........... 271 Cranage Quotation Mark
........... 307 Mirrindel Fine China
........... 452 Raines Park The Empress
........... 522 Aqua Blue Private Affair
........... 540 Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious Girl
........... 568 Waya Lai Lai Iconic Baby Grand

IRI»

66 $$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)



National Halter: Small Horse

415 Filly - Yearling - over 34.5" to 36.5"
........... 115 Lindan Exclusive Remark
........... 116 Lindan Grand Indigo
........... 121 F.L. Blownaway By Magic
........... 153 Anyssa Park Royal Rose
........... 172 Tiny Toy FN Anika
........... 248 Shangrila S| Pippi Long Stockings
........... 260 Carousel Park Envy Me
........... 293 Tri-Star Azalea
........... 328 Tiny Toy FN Arabella
........... 372 Benvarden Cowboys Maur-E-N Ohara
........... 405 Shangrila GE Who's Your Daddy
........... 411 Shangrila AL L'a Lady Millionaire
........... 433 Wildfire My Michelle
........... 485 Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness
National Grand & Reserve Yearling Filly

416 Filly - Two Years Old - over 33.5" to 35.5"

........... 213 Nats Run Lil Peaches

........... 543 Sapphire Park Tuckers Extremely Special

........... 584 Country Rose Attitudes Magic After Midnight
417 Filly - Two Years Old - over 35.5" to 37.5"

........... 218 Trabyrne KR Rock The House

........... 253 Shangrila GE Lunar Eclipse

........... 323 Edens Happy Dance

........... 402 Shangrila AL Don't Buck Me Off

........... 438 Wildflower Remarkable Belle

418 Mare - Three Years Old - over 34.5" to 36.5"
........... 108 Willoughby Park Ultimate Contessa
........... 200 Badlands Rhythm N Blues
........... 298 TWH Do The Bossa Nova
........... 307 Mirrindel Fine China
........... 352 Leesway New Horizons
........... 412 Shangrila AL Kealy's Dream Girl
........... 499 Ace Trouble Serendipity
........... 506 Nickurra Sheez Got The Sweetest Feeling
........... 563 Rozbri Park Trix's Miss Twinkle

419 Mare - Three Years Old - over 36.5" to 38.5"
........... 122 F.L. Raise The Bar

420 Mare - Four Years to Eight Years - over 34.5" to 36.5"

421 Mare - Four Years to Eight Years - over 36.5" to 38.5"
........... 124 F.L. Magic In The Ring
........... 181 Alqueria Blue Diamond
........... 207 Crystal Park Extreme Royale Cricket
........... 207 Crystal Park Extreme Royale Cricket
........... 353 Apoco-D Oops I've Done It Again

I RT ........... 448 Spellbound Maximum Perfection

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)

[
oy)

Indefendem
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

Gif



1"
7

Indeilaendent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

68

422 Mare - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)

423

424

425

426

427

428

National Halter: Small Horse

........... 123 Kildaire Chickita Magic
........... 184 Karavale Petit Fours

Broodmare to Eight Years

Broodmare - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme Veteran)

........... 206 Wangatar Precious Gem
........... 526 Tiny Toy Snippets Image
........... 600 Atlanta Rain Song
National Grand & Reserve Senior Mare

Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 30.5" to 32.5"

........... 107 Anyssa Park Ultimate Framin Amazin
........... 174 Excellence Academy RebelChase Hype
........... 241 SHS Mahrouss

........... 262 Carousel Park Oh So Grand

........... 300 Killarney Captain Jack Sparrow
........... 354 Apoco-D Don't Worry Be Appy
........... 368 Benvarden Cowboys Will-E Nelson $$
........... 409 Shangrila SI Secret Investment
........... 429 Legacy Park Prince of Thieves

........... 442 RHM Gs Take Aim

........... 477 Kerilly Park Sovereigns Royalty
........... 551 Sapphire Park Grand Amazed Me
........... 571 Waya Lai Lai How Grand Am |

Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 32.5" to 34.5"

........... 305 Lyonpark RW He's So Fancy
National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Colt

Colt - Yearling - over 32.5" to 34.5"

........... 132 Corandirk Park Ghost Of A Chance
........... 156 Kerrigans King of Hearts

........... 311 Revere Archangel

........... 357 Delvue Horus

........... 558 Sapphire Park Sculptures Rapt In Gold
........... 587 Jaydee | Dream Of Rio

Colt - Yearling - over 34.5" to 36.5"

........... 175 Excellence Academy Wild As The Wind
........... 219 Trabyrne Parisian Affair

........... 330 Tiny Toy FN Pheonix Rising

........... 401 Shangrila AL After Dark

........... 432 Wildfire Grands Billie The Kid

........... 503 Mirrindel PrettE Remarkable

........... 554 Winterwood RH Ferlazzo $$

........... 591 Rebel Ranch Little Red E Rooster
........... 607 CRM Lord of the Dance SH

National Grand & Reserve Yearling Colt

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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National Halter: Small Horse

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

Colt - Two Years Old - over 33.5" to 35.5"
........... 406 Shangrila AL Unobtanium

Colt - Two Years Old - over 35.5" to 37.5"
........... 193 Lyonpark Majestics Special Edition
........... 254  Shangrila SI Brutus Maximus
........... 306 Sedona Perfectly Painted

........... 541 Sapphire Park Tuckers Dream On
National Grand & Reserve Two Year Old Colt

Stallion - Three Years Old - over 34.5" to 36.5"

........... 382 Grand Miniatures Ringmasters My Daddy
........... 537 Sapphire Park RMs Im In Trouble
Stallion - Three Years Old - over 36.5" to 38.5"
........... 160 Aqua Blue Rockin Around the Clock

Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years - over 34.5" to 36.5"
........... 355 Apoco-D It's All About Me
........... 398 Shangrila SE Bring It On

Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years - over 36.5" to 38.5"

Junior Small Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
Sponsored by: Shangrila Stud

Senior Small Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
Sponsored by: Shangrila Stud

Supreme VETERAN Exhibit

Sponsored by: Sandra Williams

[RI»

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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AMERICAN SHETLANDS & MINI HORSES

Shangrila Stud proudly boasts four
decades involvement in producing the
finest Miniature Horses and American
Shetlands possible.

The focus of our breeding program is to
breed show quality, beautiful, sound
horses with the kind of temperament that
can be enjoyed by the whole family.

We are proud to have bred 100's of
National and State Champions. A visit to
Shangrila Stud offers a tour of our world
class imported bloodlines and the
opportunity to select your next champion
or best friend.

X -

Please contact us with any questions. We would love to help you discover your
passion for the American Shetland and Miniature Horse.

&5« shangrilaminiaturehorses.com.au

~#5\ 0438 377 769 s #5Monbulk, Victoria




National Halter: Little Horse

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

Gelding - Foal / Weanling - over 34.5" to 36.5"
........... 345 Tiny Toy FN Untouchable

........... 557 RHM GS Fully Loaded

Gelding - Foal / Weanling - over 36.5" to 38.5"
........... 341 Sedona Eagles Amaretto S$$
National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Gelding

Gelding - Yearling - over 36.5" to 38.5"

........... 120 Tiny Toy FN Wow Factor

........... 524 Mt Alexander Lucifer

Gelding - Yearling - over 38.5" to 40.5"

........... 155 Carousel Park Captivating Hearts
........... 315 Koriana Star Phoenix

National Grand & Reserve Yearling Gelding
Gelding - Two Years Old - over 37.5" to 39.5"
........... 288 Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious Guy
Gelding - Two Years Old - over 39.5" to 41.5"
........... 225 Puzzle Pieces Baby Ima Star
National Grand & Reserve Two Year Old Gelding

Gelding - Three Years Old

........... 185 Glyndel Park Perfect Eclipse

Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years

........... 256 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
........... 280 Koriana Lonestar

........... 348 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
........... 501 Wildflower Mirrindel Looking For Trouble
........... 508 Lowbel Double Dude

Gelding - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
........... 509 Lowbel Little Arney

National Grand & Reserve Senior Gelding

Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 34.5" to 36.5"
........... 249 Lyonpark RW Crystal Chandalier
........... 303 Ashscotts Prette E Nuff

........... 424  Shangrila SI Sweetest Impression
........... 513 Wildflower Remarkable Maleeka
Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 36.5" to 38.5"
........... 166 Amira Park Just Remarkable
........... 228 Osory Trifle

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Filly
Filly - Yearling - over 36.5" to 38.5"

........... 161 Aqua Blue Double Divine

........... 224 Trabyrne Royal Affair

........... 373 Benvarden Cowboys Shirl-E Maclaine

I RT ........... 378 JRs Ringmasters Serenade

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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448 Filly - Yearling - over 38.5" to 40.5"
........... 337 Briona Park Sandy's Lil Princess
National Grand & Reserve Yearling Filly

449 Filly - Two Years Old - over 37.5" to 39.5"
........... 430 Witheren Lodge Klassical Kadence
........... 585 Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos

450 Filly - Two Years Old - over 39.5" to 41.5"
........... 257 Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts
National Grand & Reserve Two Year Old Filly

451 Mare - Three Years Old
........... 176 Silver Star On The Catwalk
........... 278 Koriana Shadows Allure
........... 464 Little G Prim & Proper
452 Mare - Four Years to Eight Years
........... 196 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 264 Tiny Toy Just X Quiz It
........... 399 Shangrila AL Blue Moon
453 Mare - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
454 Broodmare to Eight Years
455 Broodmare - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme Veteran)
........... 279 Koriana Shak It Honey
National Grand & Reserve Senior Mare

456 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 34.5" to 36.5"
........... 201 Badlands Panic In Detroit

457 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 36.5" to 38.5"
........... 227 Puzzle Pieces Remarkably Good
........... 342 Sedona Eagles Americano $$
........... 449 Stoic by BPE-A
........... 465 Little G Truly The Goods
........... 550 Sapphire Park Princes Toy Soldier
........... 608 Puzzle Pieces However It Comes
National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Colt

458 Colt - Yearling - over 36.5" to 38.5"
........... 326 Wia Roa Star Attraction
........... 400 Shangrila GE He's Got Style
........... 498 Ace Troubles Dreamboat

459 Colt - Yearling - over 38.5" to 40.5"

460 Colt-Two Years Old - over 37.5" to 39.5"
........... 186 RHM Gunner Be Grand
........... 211 Silver Star Hollywood's Grand lllusion

IRI»

Th2 $$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)



National Halter: Little Horse

461 Colt- Two Years Old - over 39.5" to 41.5"
........... 606 Beau Cheval Wild Child
National Grand & Reserve Two Year Old Colt

Independent
Miniature IE. Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

462 Stallion - Three Years Old
........... 194 Briona Park Sandys Lil Prince
........... 430 Witheren Lodge Klassical Kadence

463 Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years

464 Stallion - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)

Junior Little Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
Sponsored by: Cranage Miniature Horse Stud

Senior Little Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
Sponsored by: Chipendale Stud

Supreme VETERAN Exhibit
Sponsored by: Sandra Williams
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American Miniature Horse

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

AMHA Weanling Colt

........... 112 Lindan CD Outlaw S$$

........... 125 Little Dobbin Mr Dreamaker

........... 475 Kerilly Park Voltaires Royal Blue
........... 567 Waya Lai Lai Eye of The Tiger
........... 582 Country Rose Attitudes All Shook Up
AMHA Yearling Colt

........... 391 Kings Lane Chippendale

........... 427 Reddiston Park Zeus White Feather
AMHA Two Year Old Colt

........... 558 Sapphire Park Sculptures Rapt In Gold
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior AMHA Stallion

AMHA Weanling Mare

........... 474  Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva

........... 581 Country Rose Attitudes Wonder of You
AMHA Yearling Mare

........... 463 Reddiston Park Zeus Trick or Treat
........... 576 Legacy Park Alathia

AMHA Two Year Old Filly

........... 113 Lindan CD Forevermore

........... 566 Waya Lai Lai Sky Rocket In Flight
........... 583 Country Rose Attitudes In The Magic
Grand Champion & Reserve Junior AMHA Mare
AMHA Weanling/Yearling Gelding

........... 473 Kerilly Park Voltaires Painted Chief
........... 483 Almighty Flaming Rhinestone

........... 573 Waya Lai Lai Jazz It Up

........... 579 Country Rose Suspicious Minds SH
AMHA Two Year Old Gelding

........... 460 Reddiston Park Zeus Perfect Storm
........... 469 Kerilly Park Voltaires Quicksilver
........... 510 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic

Grand Champion & Reserve Junior AMHA Gelding
AMHA Senior Stallion 32” & under

........... 126 Country Rose Beautys Superstar
........... 365 Shangrila SE Special Man

AMHA Senior Stallion over 32” to 34”

........... 468 ERL Voltaire (imp US)

Grand Champion & Reserve Senior AMHA Stallion

AMHA Senior Mare over 32” to 34”
........... 562 Coolaroo Princess Zenobia
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior AMHA Mare

(AMHA)



American Miniature Horse (AMHA)

477 AMHA Senior Gelding 32” & under

478 AMHA Senior Gelding over 32” to 34”
........... 467 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
........... 480 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
Grand Champion & Reserve Senior AMHA Gelding
Supreme Halter AMHA Champion
Sponsored by: Kerilly Park

479 AMHA Single Pleasure Driving

480 AMHA Country Pleasure Driving

481 AMHA Halter Obstacle
........... 480 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
........... 483 Almighty Flaming Rhinestone

482 AMHA Liberty
........... 113 Lindan CD Forevermore
........... 365 Shangrila SE Special Man
........... 562 Coolaroo Princess Zenobia
Hi Point AMHA Exhibitor Plaque

Runner Up Hi Point AMHA Exhibitor Plaque

a |

atre e oo

e



" [*

Indeilaendent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

<) National Liberty

483 Miniature Pony Liberty

178
301
603

Wildfire Peppers Prince
Tianjara The Magician
Silver Oak Whiz Ranchero

484 Small Pony Liberty

485 Small Horse Junior Liberty

151
156
189
213
218
219
248
292
293
328
330
384
405
433
444
452
554
597
607

Reddiston Park Mirror Image
Kerrigans King of Hearts
Country Rose Attitudes Love To Dance
Nats Run Lil Peaches

Trabyrne KR Rock The House
Trabyrne Parisian Affair
Shangrila SI Pippi Long Stockings
Tri-Star King of the Nile

Tri-Star Azalea

Tiny Toy FN Arabella

Tiny Toy FN Pheonix Rising
Sedona Trivoski By Painter
Shangrila GE Who's Your Daddy
Wildfire My Michelle

Glyndel Park Midnight Express
Raines Park The Empress
Winterwood RH Ferlazzo $$
Raines Park Rulz

CRM Lord of the Dance SH

486 Small Horse Senior Liberty

111
149
160
230
255
277
298
350
382
385

76

Lindan Heart N Soul

Shangrila AL Aztec Design

Aqua Blue Rockin Around the Clock
Beau Cheval Chantecleer

Minya Park Ixion

Southwind Rowdys Remarkable Bey
TWH Do The Bossa Nova

Manchurian Orlando

Grand Miniatures Ringmasters My Daddy
Borderline Gimme Some Magic
Shangrila AL Unobtanium

Shangrila AL Kealy's Dream Girl
Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Winterwood Riptide

Grandchester Views Something Special
Rozbri Park El Dorado's Tumbler

[RI»

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)



National Liberty

487 Little Horse Junior Liberty

........... 161

........... 606

Aqua Blue Double Divine
Silver Star On The Catwalk
Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts
JRs Ringmasters Serenade
Shangrila GE He's Got Style
Ace Troubles Dreamboat
Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos
Beau Cheval Wild Child

488 Little Horse Senior Liberty

........... 212

N
ns
5

TEQUINE

Silver Star Sultan

Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Koriana Shak It Honey

Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
Shangrila AL Blue Moon

Lowbel Double Dude

Lowbel Little Arney

Spellbound Shooting Star

Independent
Miniature IE. Registry Inc.
www.imhr.com.au

~ See us at IMHR Nationéls

IRI»

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List) /T4






National Performance: Trail

701 Miniature Horse Junior Trail

Winmallee Rebel Reloaded

Almighty Flaming Rhinestone

Zykai Dakota Storm

Waya Lai Lai Sky Rocket In Flight
Award Park New Moon Rising

Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$

702 Small Horse Junior Trail

Reddiston Park Mirror Image
Chickita Lodge Miss Heidi
Glyndel Park Midnight Express
Winterwood RH Ferlazzo $S
Jaydee | Dream Of Rio

703 Little Horse Junior Trail

155
585

Carousel Park Captivating Hearts
Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos

704 Miniature Horse Senior Trail

106
167
180
276
286
287

602

Fianlodge Beauregard

Winmallee Secret Affair

Alqueria Arctic Blast

Dreamtime Cute As Kham Bee
Excellence Academy BG Sonic Boom
Southern Star Ala Kazam

Reddiston Park Renaissance
Alqueria Viva La Vida

Silver Star Sombrero

Atlanta Rebel Scout

Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

Waya Lai Lai Jazz It Up
Empressabelles Destinys Im Too Sexy

705 Small Horse Senior Trail

149
181
200
277
299

Shangrila AL Aztec Design

Alqueria Blue Diamond

Badlands Rhythm N Blues
Southwind Rowdys Remarkable Bey
Spellbound Picture Perfect

Wia Roa Polly Pocket

Beau Chevals Playboy

Trabyrne Iceys Sheer Luck

Mirrindel Charisma

Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Cranage Onyx

Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Silver Star Hollywood Hero
Winterwood Riptide

Grandchester Views Something Special

706 Little Horse Senior Trail

196
235
256
464

Badlands Disco Diva

Moogully Farm Jessica Win

Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Little G Prim & Proper

Lowbel Double Dude

Lowbel Little Arney

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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E@ National Performance:

Indeilaendent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

517

Spellbound Shooting Star

707 Amateur Miniature Horse Junior Trail

Empressabelles American Beauty
Almighty Flaming Rhinestone

Cranage Quickstep

Zykai Dakota Storm

Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$

708 Amateur Small Horse Junior Trail

Reddiston Park Mirror Image
Chickita Lodge Miss Heidi
Cranage Quickstep
Winterwood RH Ferlazzo $$
Jaydee | Dream Of Rio
Raines Park Rulz

709 Amateur Little Horse Junior Trail

326
585

Wia Roa Star Attraction
Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos

710 Amateur Miniature Horse Senior Trail

180

Alqueria Arctic Blast

Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
Chickita Lodge Fancy That
Jazleigh Park Baileys and Cream
Alqueria Viva La Vida

Silver Star Sombrero

Atlanta Rebel Scout

Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

711 Amateur Small Horse Senior Trail

Shangrila AL Aztec Design
Alqueria Blue Diamond
Badlands Rhythm N Blues

Beau Cheval Chantecleer

Minya Park Ixion

Wia Roa Polly Pocket

Mirrindel Charisma

Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Cranage Onyx

Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Winterwood Riptide

712 Amateur Little Horse Senior Trail

Badlands Disco Diva

Silver Star Sultan

Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
Lowbel Double Dude

Lowbel Little Arney

713 Miniature Pony Trail

236

Moogully Farm BR Tim
Moogully Farm ST Stephanne
Ozzie Huckleberry Finn
Tianjara The Magician

714 Small Pony Trail

258

80

Gardenia Park Memphis Blue

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)

Trail

[RI»



3DE—ODbstacle

715 3DE Cross Country Obstacle
........... 167 Winmallee Secret Affair
........... 196 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 209 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
........... 255 Minya Park Ixion
........... 273 Chickita Lodge Fancy That
........... 287 Southern Star Ala Kazam
........... 297 Dakota Lodge Little Red Corvette
........... 299 Spellbound Picture Perfect
........... 327 Wia Roa Polly Pocket
........... 360 Y.O.T.S Valera Concho
........... 447 Mirrindel Charisma
........... 480 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
........... 481 Cranage Onyx
........... 482 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
........... 509 Lowbel Little Arney
........... 564 Waya Lai Lai Man In The Mirror
........... 590 Kamelco Park Touched By Excellence

[
oy)

Indefendent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

N

INDEPENDENT MINIATURE HORSE REGISTRY INC.

3 DAY EVENT

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Pure Unedited Beauty

/

His progeny proving themselves fime and time again in halter, performance and harness.
Register your interest now for upcoming young stock.

PADLANDS

MINIATURE HORSE FARM
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PH 0416528240

f Badlands Farm

Elabah Stud
Wishaw Glen Photography

Ad Design: Pinto Designs




Miniature & Small Ponies

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

Miniature Pony Best Presented

........... 102 Kimmini Royal Gift
........... 138 My Grand Bandit

........... 144 Bellviews Jazz Session
........... 178 Wildfire Peppers Prince
........... 192 Lazee Daze Reign of Fire
........... 439 Grassdale CC Sambuka
........... 527 Ace of Spades

........... 603 Silver Oak Whiz Ranchero
Miniature Pony Gelding 1 Year and under
134 Mt Olympus Thor

........... 439 Grassdale CC Sambuka

Miniature Pony Gelding 2 years old
157 Lin-Di Nebraska
Grand Champion & Reserve Miniature Pony Junior Gelding

Miniature Pony Gelding 3 years old
138 My Grand Bandit

282 Ozzie Huckleberry Finn
Miniature Pony Gelding 4 years & over
........... 232 Moogully Farm Stockard
........... 233 Colina Park Charlie
........... 234 Moogully Farm Seth
........... 301 Tianjara The Magician

Grand Champion & Reserve Miniature Pony Senior Gelding

Miniature Pony Filly 1 Year and under

145 Bellviews Sunday's Jazz Session
349 Dakota Park Magic Moments
Miniature Pony 2 years old

284 R&L Lodge Lil Lewa

528 Bold As Brass Belissimo

Grand Champion & Reserve Miniature Pony Filly

Miniature Pony Mare 3 years

140 My Grand Ambition

........... 142 Bellviews Tip Toe Through The Tulips
Miniature Pony Mare 4 Years & Over

........... 102 Kimmini Royal Gift

........... 136 Our Way Rain Dancer

........... 144 Bellviews Jazz Session

........... 158 Domino Downs Touch of Class

Grand Champion & Reserve Miniature Pony Mare
Miniature Pony Colt 1 Year and under

137 Campion Storm Dancer

159 Lin-Di Imperial

192 Lazee Daze Reign of Fire

Miniature Pony Stallion 2 Years Old
139 My Grand Gold Rascal

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Indefendem
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www.imhr.com.au
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@ Miniature & Small Ponies

Indellaendent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

512 Miniature Pony Stallion 3 years
513 Miniature Pony Stallion 4 Years & Over
........... 178 Wildfire Peppers Prince
........... 239 Moogully Farm Picasa
........... 527 Ace of Spades
........... 603 Silver Oak Whiz Ranchero
Grand Champion & Reserve Miniature Pony Stallion

514 Small Pony Best Presented
........... 103 Collandie Park Double Delight
........... 143 Bellviews Penelope Pitstop
........... 258 Gardenia Park Memphis Blue
........... 440 Aaron Park Kermandie

515 Small Pony Gelding 1 Year and under

516 Small Pony Gelding 2 years old

517 Small Pony Gelding 3 years old
518 Small Pony Gelding 4 years & over

........... 283 Tiny NC Luna Eclipse

........... 440 Aaron Park Kermandie

Grand Champion & Reserve Small Pony Senior Gelding
519 Small Pony Filly 1 Year and under

........... 103 Collandie Park Double Delight

520 Small Pony 2 years old

521 Small Pony Mare 3 years

522 Small Pony Mare 4 Years & Over

........... 143 Bellviews Penelope Pitstop

........... 238 Clanline Shadow

Grand Champion & Reserve Small Pony Mare
523 Small Pony Colt 1 Year and under

........... 258 Gardenia Park Memphis Blue
524 Small Pony Stallion 2 Years OId

Grand Champion & Reserve Small Pony Colt I R’ | \

84 $$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Miniature & Small Ponies 1@3

Independent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

525 Small Pony Stallion 3 years

Junior Small Pony Champion of Champions
Sponsored by: Friends Concreting
Senior Small Pony Champion of Champions
Sponsored by: Friends Concreting

Drivewavs, Paths, Sheds and Stables

ABN: 26214572414

P.O.Box 85
Inverleigh
Victoria, 3321 :

527 Miniature/Small Pony Owners Group of 2
........... 135 Diane Rickert

........... 141  Kym Martin BONUS $50

........... 441 Catherine Friend

528 Dilute Coloured Miniature/Small Pony prizemoney to the

........... 134 Mt Olympus Thor winner of the
........... 139 My Grand Gold Rascal coloured classes
........... 159 Lin-Di Imperial .f th o

529 Solid Coloured Miniature/Small Pony 8 € pony 1s
........... 178 Wildfire Peppers Prince IegiSteI‘ed ICHR
........... 192 Lazee Daze Reign of Fire (IMHR Coloured
........... 258 Gardenia Park Memphis Blue q

530 Broken Coloured Miniature/Small Pony Horse RengtIY)

........... 138 My Grand Bandit
........... 143 Bellviews Penelope Pitstop
)}q ......... 157  Lin-Di Nebraska

$3$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List) 85



@ Miniature & Small Ponies

Indellaendent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

349 Dakota Park Magic Moments
439 Grassdale CC Sambuka
........... 603 Silver Oak Whiz Ranchero

531 Spotted Coloured Miniature/Small Pony

532 Silver Coloured Miniature/Small Pony
........... 137 Campion Storm Dancer
533 Classic Head Miniature Pony
102
138
145
158
178
192
349

Kimmini Royal Gift

My Grand Bandit

Bellviews Sunday's Jazz Session
Domino Downs Touch of Class
Wildfire Peppers Prince

Lazee Daze Reign of Fire
Dakota Park Magic Moments
Grassdale CC Sambuka

........... 603 Silver Oak Whiz Ranchero

534 Classic Head Small Pony

103 Collandie Park Double Delight
258 Gardenia Park Memphis Blue
........... 440 Aaron Park Kermandie

535 Classic Trot Miniature Pony

139 My Grand Gold Rascal

145 Bellviews Sunday's Jazz Session
158 Domino Downs Touch of Class
177 Di Giuseppe Park Scandalicious
178 Wildfire Peppers Prince

284 R&L Lodge Lil Lewa

........... 603 Silver Oak Whiz Ranchero
Classic Trot Small Pony

143 Bellviews Penelope Pitstop
258 Gardenia Park Memphis Blue

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

86

Miniature Pony Gelding in Harness
232  Moogully Farm Stockard
233 Colina Park Charlie

301 Tianjara The Magician

Miniature Pony Mare in Harness
........... 237 Moogully Farm ST Stephanne
Miniature Pony Stallion in Harness

236 Moogully Farm BR Tim

Grand Champion & Reserve Harness Miniature Pony

Small Pony in Harness

........... 238 Clanline Shadow
Miniature Pony - Long-Reining
236 Moogully Farm BR Tim
Ozzie Huckleberry Finn
R&L Lodge Lil Lewa

Tianjara The Magician

........... 301
Small Pony - Long-Reining

238 Clanline Shadow

258 Gardenia Park Memphis Blue
283 Tiny NC Luna Eclipse

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Halter $weepstakes

543 Sweepstakes - Miniature Horse Foal / Weanling - 26.5" & under

320
321

474

Little Reflections BVs Little Princess
Little Reflections BVs Little Rebel
Riverlawn Liams Rebel Without A Cause
Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva

544 Sweepstakes - Miniature Horse Foal / Weanling - over 26.5" to 28.5"

169

Excellence Academy BG Seductress
Mini Beez Zeus Painted Perfection
Kerilly Park Voltaires Painted Chief
Sapphire Park Honey I'm Grand
Waya Lai Lai Eye of The Tiger
Waya Lai Lai Alluring Star

545 Sweepstakes - Miniature Horse Foal / Weanling - over 28.5" to 30.5"

114
125
127
152
187
240
251
285

Lindan CD Moonlight Romance

Little Dobbin Mr Dreamaker

Gillrose Hotness From Heaven
Reddiston Park Zeus All Fired Up
Looerro Sheza Goody

Shikeelahna Knight In Red Armour
Lyonpark RW Little Miss Fabulous
Kerrigans Dare to Dream

Revere Sweet As Candy

Shangrila SI Mister Billionaire
Shangrila AL Don't Cut Me Off
Shangrila AL I'm A Rebel

Reddiston Park Zeus Thunderstruck
Kerilly Park Voltaires Royal Blue
Mirrindel Remarkable Impression
Argyle Park Just A Gigilo

Country Rose Attitudes Wonder of You
Country Rose Attitudes All Shook Up
Country Rose Attitudes Burning Love

546 Sweepstakes - Miniature Horse Yearling - 30.5" & under

170

Trabyrne Spectrums TNT
Delvue Nefernaeferaten Tasherit
Shangrila SE Prime Time
Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
Sapphire Park Kiwis Aint | Special

547 Sweepstakes - Miniature Horse Yearling - over 30.5" to 32.5"

205

576

Algara Fire In The Sky

Cranage Quite A Hotty

Mirrindel Redefined

Shangrila SI Ouzo & Coke
Reddiston Park Zeus White Feather
Kamelco Park Achey Breaky Heart
Tiny Toy FN Pure Seduction

Legacy Park Alathia

548 Sweepstakes - Miniature Horse Two Year Old - 31.5" & under

510

Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)

Indefendem
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au
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E{@“ Halter $weepstakes

Independent
s e R 549 Sweepstakes - Miniature Horse Two Year Old - over 31.5" to 33.5"

www.imhr.com.au

........... 188 Country Rose Attitudes | Believe In Magic
........... 210 Empressabelles American Beauty
........... 281 Dakota Park Bandit
........... 302 Bannerman Magic In Art
........... 381 Tiny Toy Happy Go Lucky
........... 437 Yarramans Top Review $$
........... 460 Reddiston Park Zeus Perfect Storm
........... 469 Kerilly Park Voltaires Quicksilver
........... 479 Figtree Lodge All Dolled Up
........... 566 Waya Lai Lai Sky Rocket In Flight
........... 583 Country Rose Attitudes In The Magic
........... 587 Jaydee | Dream Of Rio

550 Sweepstakes - Miniature Horse Three Year Old
........... 116 Lindan Grand Indigo
........... 126 Country Rose Beautys Superstar
........... 202 Eachan Addicted to Love
........... 204 Corandirk Park ZZ Topp
........... 286 Excellence Academy BG Sonic Boom
........... 325 Country Rose Attitudes Southern Star
........... 380 Excellence Academy BG Wonderstruck
........... 415 Shangrila AL Royal Decree
........... 416 Shangrila AL Pimp My Ride
........... 467 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
........... 542 Summerlea Abras Minikin Warrior
........... 598 Little Impressions Mystical Temptress

551 Sweepstakes - Miniature Horse Four Years & Over
........... 265 Cranage Ob-La-Di
........... 295 Cagra Park Sculptures Magnifique
........... 296 Cranage Keeping Up Appearances
........... 363 Yarraman Top Banana
........... 364 Delrae Park Fahbielle
........... 365 Shangrila SE Special Man
........... 417 Shangrila AL Armani
........... 426 Reddiston Park Renaissance
........... 436 Yarramans Lady In Red S$
........... 468 ERL Voltaire (imp US)
........... 525 Shangrila BW Black Magic
........... 538 Sapphire Park Sculptures Just As Hot
........... 564 Waya Lai Lai Man In The Mirror
........... 577 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre
........... 580 Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier

[RI»

88 $$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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2015 AMERICAN SHETLAND COLT ’
Sired by HOF- B&L's Rock E Good Man Charlie
Out of Superior Dam- Kathern's Red May LE

AMHR NATIONAL FUTURITY
RESERVE CHAMPION
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Jennifer and Ashleigh Cox

Lockyer Valley, QLD | ash8t8@hotmail.com

Ad Design: Hayley Whiting Images: Rebecca Howe, Danna Lingard
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90

Halter $weepstakes

552 Sweepstakes - Small Horse Foal / Weanling - over 30.5" to 32.5"

107
162
173
174
241
304
354

Anyssa Park Ultimate Framin Amazin
Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
Excellence Academy Good Golly Miss Molly
Excellence Academy RebelChase Hype
SHS Mahrouss

Masso Ranch You'll Never Waulk Alone
Apoco-D Don't Worry Be Appy
Shangrila SI Secret Investment

Legacy Park Prince of Thieves

RHM Gs Take Aim

RMH Gs Locked & Loaded

Kerilly Park Sovereigns Royalty
Wildflower Royal Euforia

Argyle Park Just Sheer Elegance
Sapphire Park Tuckers So Precious
Waya Lai Lai Dark Jewel

Waya Lai Lai How Grand Am |

Tiny Toy FN Nicolet

Puzzle Pieces Good To Be Me

Puzzle Pieces Good To Be Vain

553 Sweepstakes - Small Horse Foal / Weanling - over 32.5" to 34.5"

177
270
305
547
589

Di Giuseppe Park Scandalicious
Cranage Razzamatazz
Lyonpark RW He's So Fancy
Sapphire Park Kiwis Princess
Tiny Toy Destiny's Fire

554 Sweepstakes - Small Horse Yearling - over 32.5" to 34.5"

156
189
271
308
311
344
357
461
522
540
565
568
586

Kerrigans King of Hearts

Country Rose Attitudes Love To Dance
Cranage Quotation Mark

Argyle Park Just A Doll

Revere Archangel

Award Park Tuckers Tip Top The Lot
Delvue Horus

Glenugie Brae Simply Gorgeous

Aqua Blue Private Affair

Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious Girl
Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy

Waya Lai Lai Iconic Baby Grand

Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$

555 Sweepstakes - Small Horse Yearling - over 34.5" to 36.5"

121
172
175
248
384

F.L. Blownaway By Magic

Tiny Toy FN Anika

Excellence Academy Wild As The Wind
Shangrila SI Pippi Long Stockings
Sedona Trivoski By Painter
Shangrila AL After Dark
Shangrila GE Who's Your Daddy
Shangrila AL L'a Lady Millionaire
Wildfire Grands Billie The Kid
Wildfire Grands Billie The Kid
Mirrindel PrettE Remarkable
CRM Lord of the Dance SH

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)

[RI»



EACHAN STUD & SHOW STABLES

O LE CLI 0TI OT £ ETd1ISIONH raINTNERSESHOWE-TE P I OTVIGLOTId IS NTET ST LESTIOWS!

NationalEesState SHow Packa

M&@/

lll" ..( I.lxlv‘
J 1

}'}l'm-,- S) ‘/ 530 N

my

, ,
A Cacanmmnatures@ioimanl .com

-



E{@“ Halter $weepstakes

Indeilaendent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
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165

Kenlee Park Amir's Free Willie

Nats Run Lil Peaches

Little Bucks Golden Wild Child

Shangrila AL Unobtanium

Sapphire Park Tuckers Extremely Special
Country Rose Attitudes Magic After Midnight

556 Sweepstakes - Small Horse Two Year Old - over 33.5" to 35.5"

557 Sweepstakes - Small Horse Two Year Old - over 35.5" to 37.5"

151

Reddiston Park Mirror Image
Lyonpark Majestics Special Edition
Shangrila GE Lunar Eclipse
Shangrila SI Brutus Maximus
Shangrila AL Don't Buck Me Off
Wildflower Remarkable Belle
Sapphire Park Tuckers Dream On

558 Sweepstakes - Small Horse Three Year Old

108
122
160
200

Willoughby Park Ultimate Contessa

F.L. Raise The Bar

Aqgua Blue Rockin Around the Clock
Badlands Rhythm N Blues

TWH Do The Bossa Nova

Mirrindel Fine China

Grand Miniatures Ringmasters My Daddy
Shangrila AL Kealy's Dream Girl

Ace Trouble Serendipity

Nickurra Sheez Got The Sweetest Feeling
Sapphire Park RMs Im In Trouble
Winterwood Riptide

559 Sweepstakes - Small Horse Four Years & Over

101
111
119
124
289

Mirrindel Destinys Legacy
Lindan Heart N Soul

Tiny Toy Lord of the Ring

F.L. Magic In The Ring

Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer
Apoco-D Oops I've Done It Again
Apoco-D It's All About Me

Tiny Toy Snippets Image

560 Sweepstakes - Little Horse Foal / Weanling

166

Amira Park Just Remarkable
Badlands Panic In Detroit
Lyonpark RW Crystal Chandalier
Sedona Eagles Americano $$
Tiny Toy FN Untouchable
Shangrila SI Sweetest Impression
Little G Truly The Goods
Wildflower Remarkable Maleeka
Puzzle Pieces However It Comes

561 Sweepstakes - Little Horse Yearling

92

120

Tiny Toy FN Wow Factor
Carousel Park Captivating Hearts
Aqua Blue Double Divine

JRs Ringmasters Serenade
Shangrila GE He's Got Style

Ace Troubles Dreamboat

Mt Alexander Lucifer

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Halter $weepstakes <

Independent
Miniature |Ecn Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

562 Sweepstakes - Little Horse Two Year Old
........... 288 Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious Guy
........... 585 Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos
........... 606 Beau Cheval Wild Child

563 Sweepstakes - Little Horse Three Year Old
........... 176 Silver Star On The Catwalk
........... 194 Briona Park Sandys Lil Prince
........... 278 Koriana Shadows Allure
........... 464 Little G Prim & Proper

564 Sweepstakes - Little Horse Four Years & Over
........... 196 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 256 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
........... 279 Koriana Shak It Honey
........... 399 Shangrila AL Blue Moon
........... 501 Wildflower Mirrindel Looking For Trouble

National Show
Quilt Raff\©

Special thank you to Mum and her wonderful friends for
their hard work in creating these wonderful quilts for IMHR.

There are quilts for 1st and 2nd.
S1 per ticket. Tickets at Show Office.

Drawn Saturday night during the National Show Dinner

IRI»
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National Classic Head

565 Miniature Horse Classic Head Junior Stallion

Algara Fire In The Sky

Shikeelahna Knight In Red Armour
Riverlawn Liams Rebel Without A Cause
Raines Park The Guardian

Kerilly Park Voltaires Royal Blue
Kamelco Park Achey Breaky Heart
Sapphire Park Grand Silver Moon

566 Small Horse Classic Head Junior Stallion

SHS Mahrouss

Delvue Horus

Wildfire Grands Billie The Kid
Winterwood RH Ferlazzo S$

567 Little Horse Classic Head Junior Stallion

Badlands Panic In Detroit

Silver Star Hollywood's Grand Illusion
Sapphire Park Princes Toy Soldier
Puzzle Pieces However It Comes

568 Miniature Horse Classic Head Senior Stallion

Astara Rock N Roll Rebel

Corandirk Park ZZ Topp

Southern Star Ala Kazam

Country Rose Attitudes Southern Star
Shangrila SE Special Man

Raines Park The Messenger

ERL Voltaire (imp US)

Summerlea Abras Minikin Warrior
Little Impressions DQA Titan

569 Small Horse Classic Head Senior Stallion

160
537

Aqgua Blue Rockin Around the Clock
Sapphire Park RMs Im In Trouble

570 Little Horse Classic Head Senior Stallion

194

Briona Park Sandys Lil Prince

571 Miniature Horse Classic Head Junior Mare

539

Excellence Academy BG Seductress
Kenlee Park Casa La Femme

Little Reflections BVs Little Princess
Tiny Toy Happy Go Lucky
Reddiston Park Zeus Trick or Treat
Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva

Figtree Lodge All Dolled Up

Argyle Park Just Divine

Tiny Toy FN Pure Seduction
Sapphire Park Kiwis Aint | Special

572 Small Horse Classic Head Junior Mare

108
121
162
177

Willoughby Park Ultimate Contessa

F.L. Blownaway By Magic

Aqua Blue Double Indulgence

Di Giuseppe Park Scandalicious

Tri-Star Azalea

Wildfire My Michelle

Raines Park The Empress

Sapphire Park Tuckers Extremely Special
Tiny Toy FN Nicolet

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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Indefendem
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7 National Classic Head

573 Little Horse Classic Head Junior Mare
........... 161 Aqua Blue Double Divine
........... 176 Silver Star On The Catwalk
........... 257 Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts
........... 337 Briona Park Sandy's Lil Princess
........... 378 JRs Ringmasters Serenade
........... 585 Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos
574 Miniature Horse Classic Head Senior Mare
........... 347 Sapphire Park Princes Magic Moment
........... 351 Tiny Toy NC Captain America
........... 364 Delrae Park Fahbielle
........... 511 Yarreh Lane Raise Your Glass
........... 536 Tiny Toy Chant Me A Melody
........... 562 Coolaroo Princess Zenobia
........... 598 Little Impressions Mystical Temptress
575 Small Horse Classic Head Senior Mare
........... 124 F.L. Magic In The Ring
........... 200 Badlands Rhythm N Blues
........... 506 Nickurra Sheez Got The Sweetest Feeling
576 Little Horse Classic Head Senior Mare
........... 196 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 517 Spellbound Shooting Star
577 Miniature Horse Classic Head Junior Gelding
........... 170 Trabyrne Spectrums TNT
........... 469 Kerilly Park Voltaires Quicksilver
........... 470 Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
........... 510 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic
........... 523 Mirrindel Objection To The Rule
........... 533 Sapphire Park Diva's Boy George
578 Small Horse Classic Head Junior Gelding
........... 292 Tri-Star King of the Nile
........... 322 Little Bucks Golden Wild Child
........... 344 Award Park Tuckers Tip Top The Lot
579 Little Horse Classic Head Junior Gelding
........... 120 Tiny Toy FN Wow Factor
........... 288 Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious Guy
........... 345 Tiny Toy FN Untouchable
........... 524 Mt Alexander Lucifer
580 Miniature Horse Classic Head Senior Gelding
........... 180 Alqueria Arctic Blast
........... 286 Excellence Academy BG Sonic Boom
........... 296 Cranage Keeping Up Appearances
........... 346 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night
........... 445 Alqueria Viva La Vida
........... 467 Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition
........... 577 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre
581 Small Horse Classic Head Senior Gelding
........... 101 Mirrindel Destinys Legacy
........... 119 Tiny Toy Lord of the Ring
........... 171 Excellence Academy BVE First Love
........... 350 Manchurian Orlando
........... 447 Mirrindel Charisma
........... 553 Winterwood Riptide

Indeilaendent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au
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The modern sport horse i

being bred and managed as a
high performance athlete, so now
you can feed at an elite level too.

Superior leading edge technology means

that this highly palatable muesli style feed

requires nothing more than additional fibre to give
your horse everything it needs nutritionally for elite
performance levels, plus it contains

Bonafide® to support bone density and soundness.

Choose Cool Crusada™ when:

*  Your horse is in medium to hard work or competing

*  Youneed a simple but complete nutritional package for
your sport horse or pony
You prefer a muesli type feed containing Super Fibres for
cool energy and condition
Your horse can get fizzy on traditional feeds
You want your horses to have the support of Bonafide®

MITAVITE"
Moke a Difference

Make aDrH‘erence Yﬂll @ n m?'::a “l::‘f,(:{feﬂ:;[’l'(:l"l or specialist advice visit




E@ National Classic Head / Trot

Inde endent

”'"':;;;,;',:;“;;‘;‘3'"‘ 582 Little Horse Classic Head Senior Gelding
........... 256 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
........... 280 Koriana Lonestar

........... 348 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
583 Miniature Horse Junior Classic Trot

........... 205 Algara Fire In The Sky

........... 210 Empressabelles American Beauty

........... 320 Little Reflections BVs Little Princess

........... 358 Delvue Nefernaeferaten Tasherit

........... 381 Tiny Toy Happy Go Lucky

........... 391 Kings Lane Chippendale

........... 450 Raines Park The Guardian

........... 460 Reddiston Park Zeus Perfect Storm

........... 470 Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket

........... 479 Figtree Lodge All Dolled Up

........... 510 Country Rose Miniatures Beautiful Magic

........... 523 Mirrindel Objection To The Rule

........... 566 Waya Lai Lai Sky Rocket In Flight

........... 578 Award Park New Moon Rising

........... 586 Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$

584 Miniature Horse Senior Classic Trot
........... 180 Alqueria Arctic Blast
........... 204 Corandirk Park ZZ Topp
........... 209 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
........... 231 Spellbound I Spy Candy
........... 286 Excellence Academy BG Sonic Boom
........... 287 Southern Star Ala Kazam
........... 297 Dakota Lodge Little Red Corvette
........... 325 Country Rose Attitudes Southern Star
........... 351 Tiny Toy NC Captain America
........... 363 Yarraman Top Banana
........... 380 Excellence Academy BG Wonderstruck
........... 415 Shangrila AL Royal Decree
........... 426 Reddiston Park Renaissance
........... 445 Alqueria Viva La Vida
........... 451 Raines Park The Messenger
........... 573 Waya Lai Lai Jazz It Up

IRI»
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National Classic Trot

585 Small Horse Junior Classic Trot

........... 151
........... 162
........... 172
........... 177
........... 213

........... 597

Reddiston Park Mirror Image
Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
Tiny Toy FN Anika

Di Giuseppe Park Scandalicious
Nats Run Lil Peaches

Chickita Lodge Miss Heidi
Delvue Horus

Sedona Trivoski By Painter
Shangrila AL Unobtanium
Wildfire Grands Billie The Kid
Wildfire My Michelle

Raines Park The Empress
Glenugie Brae Simply Gorgeous
Kerilly Park Sovereigns Royalty
Winterwood RH Ferlazzo $$
Waya Lai Lai Iconic Baby Grand
Waya Lai Lai Dark Jewel
Jaydee | Dream Of Rio

Tiny Toy Destiny's Fire

Raines Park Rulz

586 Small Horse Senior Classic Trot

........... 101
........... 181
........... 200
........... 255

Mirrindel Destinys Legacy

Alqueria Blue Diamond

Badlands Rhythm N Blues

Minya Park Ixion

TWH Do The Bossa Nova

Manchurian Orlando

Grand Miniatures Ringmasters My Daddy
Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Nickurra Sheez Got The Sweetest Feeling
Grandchester Views Something Special
Rozbri Park El Dorado's Tumbler

587 Little Horse Junior Classic Trot

........... 161
........... 176
........... 185
........... 186

Aqua Blue Double Divine

Silver Star On The Catwalk

Glyndel Park Perfect Eclipse

RHM Gunner Be Grand

Badlands Panic In Detroit

Silver Star Hollywood's Grand Illusion
Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts
Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious Guy
JRs Ringmasters Serenade

Witheren Lodge Klassical Kadence
Ace Troubles Dreamboat

Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos

588 Little Horse Senior Classic Trot

........... 196
........... 212
........... 256

Badlands Disco Diva
Silver Star Sultan
Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)

Indefendem
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au
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E@ National Performance—Six Bar

Indeilaendent
Miniature Horse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

601 Miniature Horse Six Bar

106 Fianlodge Beauregard

167 Winmallee Secret Affair

287 Southern Star Ala Kazam

480 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

596 Weebelong Shine-On Orion

602 Empressabelles Destinys Im Too Sexy

602 Small Horse Six Bar

603

604

605

606

100

149 Shangrila AL Aztec Design

275 Minya Park Ixion

299 Spellbound Picture Perfect

377 Beau Chevals Playboy

447 Mirrindel Charisma

481 Cranage Onyx

482 Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne

534 Silver Star Hollywood Hero

590 Kamelco Park Touched By Excellence

Little Horse Six Bar

212 Silver Star Sultan

235 Moogully Farm Jessica Win

256 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
509 Lowbel Little Arney

National Grand & Reserve Miniature Horse Jumper

Miniature Pony Hunter

236 Moogully Farm BR Tim

237 Moogully Farm ST Stephanne
282 Ozzie Huckleberry Finn

301 Tianjara The Magician

Small Pony Hunter

258 Gardenia Park Memphis Blue

AMHA Hunter

480 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
483 Almighty Flaming Rhinestone

$3$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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National Performance—Hunter

607 Miniature Horse Junior Hunter

168
483
484
533
555
566
578
586

Winmallee Rebel Reloaded

Almighty Flaming Rhinestone

Cranage Quickstep

Sapphire Park Diva's Boy George
Zykai Dakota Storm

Waya Lai Lai Sky Rocket In Flight
Award Park New Moon Rising

Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$

608 Small Horse Junior Hunter

Reddiston Park Mirror Image
Chickita Lodge Miss Heidi

Glyndel Park Midnight Express
Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness
Winterwood RH Ferlazzo $S
Jaydee | Dream Of Rio

609 Little Horse Junior Hunter

155
585

Carousel Park Captivating Hearts
Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos

610 Miniature Horse Senior Hunter

106
167
180
276
286
287
360

Fianlodge Beauregard

Winmallee Secret Affair

Alqueria Arctic Blast

Dreamtime Cute As Kham Bee
Excellence Academy BG Sonic Boom
Southern Star Ala Kazam

Y.O.T.S Valera Concho

Reddiston Park Renaissance

Silver Star Sombrero

Atlanta Rebel Scout

Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

Waya Lai Lai Jazz It Up

Weebelong Shine-On Orion
Empressabelles Destinys Im Too Sexy

611 Small Horse Senior Hunter

149
181
200
277
299
327
350
377

Shangrila AL Aztec Design

Alqueria Blue Diamond

Badlands Rhythm N Blues
Southwind Rowdys Remarkable Bey
Spellbound Picture Perfect

Wia Roa Polly Pocket

Manchurian Orlando

Beau Chevals Playboy

Mirrindel Charisma

Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Cranage Onyx

Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Silver Star Hollywood Hero
Winterwood Riptide

Grandchester Views Something Special
Rozbri Park El Dorado's Tumbler

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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J@n National Performance:

Indeilaendent
orse Registry Inc
www.imhr.com.au

612 Little Horse Senior Hunter

Badlands Disco Diva

Moogully Farm Jessica Win

Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Little G Prim & Proper

Lowbel Double Dude

Lowbel Little Arney

Spellbound Shooting Star

613 Amateur Miniature Horse Junior Hunter

Empressabelles American Beauty
Almighty Flaming Rhinestone

Cranage Quickstep

Zykai Dakota Storm

Forget Me Not Goldun Cloud of Rio $$

614 Amateur Small Horse Junior Hunter

Reddiston Park Mirror Image
Chickita Lodge Miss Heidi
Shangrila GE Dreamspun Sequiness
Winterwood RH Ferlazzo $$
Jaydee | Dream Of Rio

Raines Park Rulz

615 Amateur Little Horse Junior Hunter

326
585

Wia Roa Star Attraction
Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos

616 Amateur Miniature Horse Senior Hunter

Alqueria Arctic Blast

Corandirk Park ZZ Topp

Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
Chickita Lodge Fancy That
Y.O.T.S Valera Concho

Silver Star Sombrero

Atlanta Rebel Scout

Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

617 Amateur Small Horse Senior Hunter

Shangrila AL Aztec Design
Alqueria Blue Diamond
Badlands Rhythm N Blues
Minya Park Ixion

Wia Roa Polly Pocket
Manchurian Orlando

Mirrindel Charisma

Spellbound Maximum Perfection
Cranage Onyx

Shangrila SE Heir To The Throne
Winterwood Riptide

618 Amateur Little Horse Senior Hunter

Badlands Disco Diva

Silver Star Sultan

Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
Lowbel Double Dude

Lowbel Little Arney

Hunter

[RI»

$3$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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IAH Sales Pty. Lid. 18 Healey Circuif, Huntingwood NSW 2148 Ausiralia

Freecall: 1800 801 201 Ph: 02 9672 7944

Fax: 02 9672 7988 Emall: info@lahp.com.au Webslte: www.lahp.com.au

The importance of rotating wormers by active
NOT by brandname has never been as important
as it is today! Resistance is only a matter of time...

by, e
The active in MecWorma & Bot is a member of the "mectin” family while ,) »

MecWorma & Tape Allwormer contains a mectin in combination with morantel. 0'{%‘ |

Worma Drench and Worma paste are members of the "BZ" family. Worma paste has
a completely different additional active, piperazine, for extra firepower.
MecWorma & Tape Allwormer treats and controls tapeworms and is a broad spectrum allwormer.
MecWorma & Bot is broad spectrum and controls seasonal bots.
Worma paste is broad spectrum, combats BZ resistant small strongyles
and sterilises worm eggs within 24 hours of usage, you can even give a 2nd A
dose 48 hours later if migrating strongyles are a problem. - -
Worma Drench is a liquid formulation which can be administered in various ways
{see label) and can be added to feed for those horses that prove difficult to worm. /
-

.

All 4 products have a wide safety margin and
are great value for money.
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E@ SIRES Current Rankings

RANK SIRE EARNINGS
1 Flying Dusts Sculpture S 1,016.50
2 SMHC Ringmaster S 635.70
3 Flying Aces Unos Noble Attitude S 589.20
4 Rivenburgh Jess Remarkable (IMP USA) S 349.20
5 Shangrila BW Special Effect S 348.00
6 Reeces Thunder And Lightning (imp USA) S 332.00
7 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus S 323.00
8 Aloha Henry 143 (imp USA) S 259.80
9 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This S 238.20
10 Apoco D Double Trouble S 211.00
11 Mirrindel Troubles Exception to the Rule S 183.60
12 Fairwinds Aztecs Laramie S 174.40
13 Apoco-D Moonlight Gambler S 172.30
14 Cranage Justa Gigolo S 141.60
15 Tiny Toy Snippets Night Chant S 139.50
16 Cranage Night of Knights S 135.60
17 Scott Creek Mystical Spectrum (imp US S 120.00
18 Coomba Trix Of Gold S 112.50
19 Pint Size Don Quixote S 112.50
20 WHF Captivations Rockin Robin (imp USA) S 97.80

[RI»

104 $$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)



SIRES Futurities

619 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Foal / Weanling - 26.5" & under

620 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Foal / Weanling - over 26.5" to 28.5"

112
474

214
473
567

Lindan CD Outlaw S$S
Kerilly Park Rebellious Diva

Mini Beez Zeus Painted Perfection
Kerilly Park Voltaires Painted Chief
Waya Lai Lai Eye of The Tiger

621 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Foal / Weanling - over 28.5" to 30.5"

114
127
152
190
251
309

Lindan CD Moonlight Romance
Gillrose Hotness From Heaven
Reddiston Park Zeus All Fired Up
Toppalian Early Edition

Lyonpark RW Little Miss Fabulous
Revere Sweet As Candy

Shangrila SI Mister Billionaire
Shangrila AL Don't Cut Me Off
Shangrila AL I'm A Rebel

Reddiston Park Zeus Thunderstruck
Kerilly Park Voltaires Royal Blue
Mirrindel Remarkable Impression
Country Rose Attitudes Wonder of You
Country Rose Attitudes All Shook Up
Country Rose Attitudes Burning Love

622 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Yearling - 30.5" & under

403
470
539

Shangrila SE Prime Time
Kerilly Park Voltaires Red Rocket
Sapphire Park Kiwis Aint | Special

623 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Yearling - over 30.5" to 32.5"

266

Cranage Quite A Hotty

Mirrindel Redefined

Shangrila SI Ouzo & Coke
Reddiston Park Zeus White Feather
Tiny Toy FN Pure Seduction

Legacy Park Alathia

624 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Two Year Old - 31.5" & under

625 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Two Year Old - over 31.5" to 33.5"

Lindan CD Forevermore

Country Rose Attitudes | Believe In Magic
Kerilly Park Voltaires Quicksilver

Country Rose Attitudes In The Magic

626 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Three Year Old

Eachan Addicted to Love

Shangrila AL Royal Decree

Shangrila AL Pimp My Ride

Kerilly Park Voltaires Xtreme Edition

627 SIRES Futurities - Miniature Four Years & Over

265
417
538
580

Cranage Ob-La-Di

Shangrila AL Armani

Sapphire Park Sculptures Just As Hot
Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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E{@“ SIRES Futurities

Indeilaendent
Miniature
www.imhr.com.au

107

orse Registry Inc 628 SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Foal / Weanling - over 30.5" to 32.5"

Anyssa Park Ultimate Framin Amazin
Apoco-D Don't Worry Be Appy
Shangrila SI Secret Investment
Wildflower Royal Euforia

Sapphire Park Tuckers So Precious
Tiny Toy FN Nicolet

Puzzle Pieces Good To Be Me

Puzzle Pieces Good To Be Vain

629 SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Foal / Weanling - over 32.5" to 34.5"
........... 270 Cranage Razzamatazz
........... 547 Sapphire Park Kiwis Princess

630 SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Yearling - over 32.5" to 34.5"

156

Kerrigans King of Hearts

Country Rose Attitudes Love To Dance
Cranage Quotation Mark

Award Park Tuckers Tip Top The Lot
Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious Girl
Waya Lai Lai Zeus JT Cowboy

631 SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Yearling - over 34.5" to 36.5"

115

Lindan Exclusive Remark

F.L. Blownaway By Magic
Shangrila SI Pippi Long Stockings
Shangrila AL After Dark
Shangrila GE Who's Your Daddy
Shangrila AL L'a Lady Millionaire
Mirrindel PrettE Remarkable
CRM Lord of the Dance SH

632 SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Two Year Old - over 33.5" to 35.5"

406
543
584

Shangrila AL Unobtanium
Sapphire Park Tuckers Extremely Special
Country Rose Attitudes Magic After Midnight

633 SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Two Year Old - over 35.5" to 37.5"

Shangrila GE Lunar Eclipse
Shangrila SI Brutus Maximus
Shangrila AL Don't Buck Me Off
Wildflower Remarkable Belle

634 SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Three Year Old

106

108
122
160
200

Willoughby Park Ultimate Contessa

F.L. Raise The Bar

Aqua Blue Rockin Around the Clock
Badlands Rhythm N Blues

Mirrindel Fine China

Grand Miniatures Ringmasters My Daddy
Shangrila AL Kealy's Dream Girl

Ace Trouble Serendipity

Sapphire Park RMs Im In Trouble

$3$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List)
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SIRES Futurities
Independent
635 SIRES Futurities - Small Horse Four Years & Over i
........... 101 Mirrindel Destinys Legacy
........... 111 Lindan Heart N Soul
........... 119 Tiny Toy Lord of the Ring
........... 124 F.L. Magic In The Ring
........... 250 RHA Runaway With The Wind
........... 353 Apoco-D Oops I've Done It Again
........... 355 Apoco-D It's All About Me
636 SIRES Futurities - Little Horse Foal / Weanling
........... 166 Amira Park Just Remarkable
........... 201 Badlands Panic In Detroit
........... 249 Lyonpark RW Crystal Chandalier
........... 345 Tiny Toy FN Untouchable
........... 424  Shangrila SI Sweetest Impression
........... 513 Wildflower Remarkable Maleeka
637 SIRES Futurities - Little Horse Yearling
........... 120 Tiny Toy FN Wow Factor
........... 155 Carousel Park Captivating Hearts
........... 378 JRs Ringmasters Serenade
........... 400 Shangrila GE He's Got Style
........... 498 Ace Troubles Dreamboat
638 SIRES Futurities - Little Horse Two Year Old
........... 288 Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious Guy
........... 606 Beau Cheval Wild Child
639 SIRES Futurities - Little Horse Three Year Old
........... 278 Koriana Shadows Allure
........... 464 Little G Prim & Proper
640 SIRES Futurities - Little Horse Four Years & Over
........... 196 Badlands Disco Diva
........... 399 Shangrila AL Blue Moon
........... 501 Wildflower Mirrindel Looking For Trouble

WIN this Hay Rack

With thanks to Lunar Sea and
Logan Village Pets & Produce

Raffle tickets at the Show Office
Drawn Saturday night.

$$ = Horse for sale (see Sales List) QG



Dressage,
Showjumpers,
Standardbreds,
Quarterhorses, Arabs,
Appaloosas, Eventers,
Thoroughbreds,
Gypsy Cobs,
Miniature Horses,
Welsh Mountain Ponies.
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